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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AAAA17:47.19

AAA18:37.99

AA19:28.79

A20:19.59

GOLD22:01.19

BB22:01.19

B23:42.89

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 17:57.02 AAA 2019:14.791
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 17:59.50 AAA 1719:20.062
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 19:33.28 A 1611:45.593
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 19:47.73 A 1520:27.224
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 19:58.68 A 1419:43.485
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 20:13.68 A 1311:51.966
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 20:15.46 A 1221:15.057
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 21:30.45 GOLD 1121:26.868

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AAAA16:47.19

AAA17:35.19

AA18:23.09

A19:11.09

BB20:46.99

GOLD21:36.19

B22:22.89

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 17:17.94 AAA 2018:58.291
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Freeh, James D 18:03.73 AA 1717:50.422
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 18:35.19 A 1618:56.763
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 18:35.30 A 1519:02.874
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 19:07.78 A 1420:23.595
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Rigolosi, Greyson J 19:28.39 BB 1321:02.966
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 19:29.61 BB 1220:46.787
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 19:50.38 BB 1121:34.868
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Albano, Lukas H 20:24.05 BB 920:59.669

 
Event 3  Girls Senior 1650 Yard Freestyle

GOLD21:36.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 17:53.56 GOLD 2018:31.841
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 18:01.02 GOLD 1717:58.252
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Tolan, Addy R 18:11.48 GOLD 1617:46.633
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 18:23.51 GOLD 1518:22.074
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 18:28.10 GOLD 1418:19.355
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 18:35.82 GOLD 1319:35.346
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 18:41.52 GOLD 1218:17.607
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 18:44.09 GOLD 1118:49.788
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Kropp, Paige H 18:48.84 GOLD 918:36.989
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 19:04.79 GOLD 720:43.5810
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 19:05.29 GOLD 619:07.0911
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 19:22.38 GOLD 520:34.0412
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 19:33.90 GOLD 420:54.4513
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

(Event 3  Girls Senior 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 18Sliper, Kaylee 19:46.25 GOLD 319:52.5614
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 19:52.67 GOLD 219:13.8915

 
Event 4  Boys Senior 1650 Yard Freestyle

GOLD19:54.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Lim, Yi Wei 16:42.88 GOLD 2016:54.721
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 17:02.42 GOLD 1717:39.922
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 17:22.79 GOLD 1617:22.423
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 17:36.86 GOLD 1518:15.144
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 17:37.82 GOLD 1417:57.725
USAM-AD 12Clark, James M 18:34.15 GOLD 1319:24.446
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 18:55.82 GOLD 1219:13.217
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Washburn, Jacob D 19:42.82 GOLD 1119:41.008

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AAAA1:55.29

AAA2:00.69

AA2:06.19

A2:11.69

GOLD2:22.69

BB2:22.69

B2:33.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 1:55.46 AAA 201:59.921
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 1:56.57 AAA 171:57.922
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:00.10 AAA 162:00.343
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 2:00.12 AAA 152:01.394
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 2:00.73 AA 142:04.865
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 2:02.43 AA 132:01.316
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 2:02.62 AA 122:03.607
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 2:07.25 A 112:04.048

B - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:05.94 AA 92:06.909
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 2:06.50 A 72:07.4510
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 2:07.40 A 62:08.3111
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 2:07.99 A 52:09.4812
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:09.38 A 42:09.0513
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:09.64 A 32:08.8914
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 2:11.18 A 22:11.2515
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 2:11.47 A 12:10.0116

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 2:08.72 A  2:13.8317
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 2:09.00 A  2:13.7818
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 2:12.58 GOLD  2:14.3219
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 2:13.11 GOLD  2:11.41*20
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 2:13.11 GOLD  2:13.88*20
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 2:14.13 GOLD  2:15.3122
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 2:14.71 GOLD  2:14.9423
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 2:17.58 GOLD  2:15.2624
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AAAA1:55.29

AAA2:00.69

AA2:06.19

A2:11.69

GOLD2:22.69

BB2:22.69

B2:33.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 1:57.92 qAAA  1:58.001
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 1:59.92 qAAA  1:57.222
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:00.34 qAAA  2:01.253
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 2:01.31 qAA  2:04.844
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 2:01.39 qAA  2:04.795
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 2:03.60 qAA  2:04.916
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 2:04.04 qAA  2:09.877
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 2:04.86 qAA  2:01.808

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:06.90 qA  2:10.179
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 2:07.45 qA  2:08.9910
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 2:08.31 qA  2:11.3511
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:08.89 qA  2:18.5912
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:09.05 qA  2:14.1913
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 2:09.48 qA  2:13.2514
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 2:10.01 qA  2:13.7015
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 2:11.25 qA  2:12.9316

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 2:11.41 qA  2:14.8217
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 2:13.78 qGOLD  2:22.0518
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 2:13.83 qGOLD  2:09.2619
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 2:13.88 qGOLD  2:15.6520
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 2:14.32 qGOLD  2:17.7521
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 2:14.94 qGOLD  2:16.9622
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 2:15.26 qGOLD  2:15.0223
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 2:15.31 qGOLD  2:21.8224

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Scuderi, Emma 2:15.80 GOLD  2:18.7525
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Oshea, Colbie 2:16.53 GOLD  2:21.8226

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 2:16.98 GOLD  2:20.5427
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 2:16.99 GOLD  2:20.7728
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 2:17.06 GOLD  2:22.2729
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Tobrocke, Alexandra M 2:18.88 GOLD  2:18.9730
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Obernesser, Natalie C 2:22.85 B  2:21.8031
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 2:23.57 B  2:18.1732
Unattached-AD 14Romar, Bella G 2:24.30 B  2:17.7833
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Hart, Hannah 2:25.96 B  2:21.7134
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14D'Amour, Violet A 2:26.45 B  2:20.7435
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Sherwin, Laila A 2:28.29 B  2:20.3836
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AAAA1:46.89

AAA1:51.99

AA1:57.09

A2:02.19

GOLD2:11.99

BB2:12.29

B2:22.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 1:47.67 AAA 201:49.961
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 1:50.62 AAA 171:50.942
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 1:50.75 AAA 161:55.643
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 1:54.71 AA 151:56.974
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 1:55.61 AA 141:56.255
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 1:57.85 A 131:58.236
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:57.93 A 121:58.757
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 1:58.73 A 111:57.818

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 1:57.20 A 92:01.009
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 1:57.40 A 71:58.8210
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 1:59.60 A 61:59.4111
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 1:59.96 A 52:01.0912
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:00.88 A 42:01.5613
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 2:01.30 A 32:01.3414
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 2:02.78 GOLD 22:02.3415
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 2:03.37 GOLD 12:03.2216

C - Final
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 2:00.49 A  2:05.0617
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:04.06 GOLD  2:03.9818
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:06.80 GOLD  2:06.0719
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 2:06.91 GOLD  2:10.7220
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Zhan, Leo 2:09.38 GOLD  2:11.7821
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Alexander, Nate J 2:10.32 GOLD  2:10.0622

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AAAA1:46.89

AAA1:51.99

AA1:57.09

A2:02.19

GOLD2:11.99

BB2:12.29

B2:22.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 1:49.96 qAAA  1:53.221
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 1:50.94 qAAA  1:49.892
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 1:55.64 qAA  1:56.373
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 1:56.25 qAA  1:58.274
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 1:56.97 qAA  1:56.895
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 1:57.81 qA  1:59.696
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 1:58.23 qA  1:59.657
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:58.75 qA  2:01.318
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 1:58.82 qA  2:00.039
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 1:59.41 qA  2:00.5510
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 2:01.00 qA  2:01.3611
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 2:01.09 qA  2:03.8112
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 2:01.34 qA  2:04.9513
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:01.56 qA  2:00.9414
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 2:02.34 qGOLD  2:08.3115
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 2:03.22 qGOLD  2:03.5416

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:03.98 qGOLD  2:05.3717
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 2:05.06 qGOLD  2:03.3318
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:06.07 qGOLD  2:11.5319
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Alexander, Nate J 2:10.06 qGOLD  2:10.1920
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 2:10.72 qGOLD  2:11.2321
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Zhan, Leo 2:11.78 qGOLD  2:10.4822

 
Event 7  Girls Senior 200 Yard Freestyle

GOLD2:12.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 1:51.36 GOLD 201:54.291
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 1:55.05 GOLD 171:56.842
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 1:55.81 GOLD 161:56.893
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 1:56.94 GOLD 151:54.874
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 1:57.47 GOLD 142:01.215
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 1:59.25 GOLD 131:57.696
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 2:00.51 GOLD 121:58.927
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Tolan, Addy R 2:01.66 GOLD 112:00.978

B - Final
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 1:58.88 GOLD 92:01.609
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 1:59.70 GOLD 72:01.5910
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 2:01.15 GOLD 62:02.4911
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 2:01.78 GOLD 4 . 502:02.18*12
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 2:01.78 GOLD 4 . 502:01.81*12
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 2:02.65 GOLD 32:02.4114
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 2:03.66 GOLD 22:02.5115
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 2:03.79 GOLD 12:03.0316

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 1:59.56 GOLD  2:03.1917
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 1:59.94 GOLD  2:03.0418
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 2:02.59 GOLD  2:03.6819
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 2:03.20 GOLD  2:03.4920
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 2:03.75 GOLD  2:04.2721
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:04.63 GOLD  2:03.9522
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 2:04.65 GOLD  2:04.3023
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 2:05.11 GOLD  2:03.2024

 
Event 7  Girls Senior 200 Yard Freestyle

GOLD2:12.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 1:54.29 qGOLD  1:53.871
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 1:54.87 qGOLD  1:56.462
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls Senior 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 1:56.84 qGOLD  1:54.643
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 1:56.89 qGOLD  1:55.184
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 1:57.69 qGOLD  1:56.975
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 1:58.92 qGOLD  2:00.936
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Tolan, Addy R 2:00.97 qGOLD  1:58.317
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 2:01.21 qGOLD  2:01.018

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 2:01.59 qGOLD  2:00.369
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 2:01.60 qGOLD  1:59.7310
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 2:01.81 qGOLD  1:58.0011
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 2:02.18 qGOLD  2:07.3312
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 2:02.41 qGOLD  2:04.6213
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 2:02.49 qGOLD  1:57.6914
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 2:02.51 qGOLD  2:03.3115
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 2:03.03 qGOLD  2:00.2416

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 2:03.04 qGOLD  2:02.3917
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 2:03.19 qGOLD  1:56.7518
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 2:03.20 qGOLD  2:05.8319
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 2:03.49 qGOLD  2:01.7820
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 2:03.68 qGOLD  2:00.8221
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:03.95 qGOLD  2:00.8722
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 2:04.27 qGOLD  2:04.7123
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 2:04.30 qGOLD  2:04.4824

Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 2:04.74 GOLD  1:59.6525
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Kropp, Paige H 2:04.83 GOLD  2:06.5026

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 2:04.97 GOLD  2:02.3027
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 2:04.99 GOLD  1:57.7628
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 2:06.41 GOLD  2:05.9329
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 2:06.88 GOLD  2:07.8030
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 2:07.09 GOLD  2:07.7431
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 2:07.32 GOLD  2:02.5132
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Yafayeva, Roxana Z 2:07.93 GOLD  2:12.0733
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 2:08.02 GOLD  2:05.0534
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 2:08.06 GOLD  2:07.9135
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 2:08.16 GOLD  2:04.0736
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 2:08.29 GOLD  2:04.37*37
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 2:08.29 GOLD  2:12.34*37
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 2:08.75 GOLD  2:11.0639
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 2:09.01 GOLD  2:07.0940
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 2:09.53 GOLD  2:10.0541
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 17Mero, Maddi R 2:09.69 GOLD  2:11.7342
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V 2:10.34 GOLD  2:10.0943
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Deal, Grace A 2:10.62 GOLD  2:12.7944
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Dheeradhada, Arya J 2:10.80 GOLD  2:10.2545
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Lutz, Olivia G 2:11.11 GOLD  2:11.8546
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 2:11.26 GOLD  2:08.6147
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 2:13.80  2:08.6548
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Relyea, Cade G 2:14.22  2:12.7449
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 17Wilson, Abby M 2:16.71  2:08.9750
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 8  Boys Senior 200 Yard Freestyle

GOLD1:59.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 1:40.71 GOLD 201:46.111
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 1:41.20 GOLD 171:41.232
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 1:43.53 GOLD 161:43.213
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 1:47.69 GOLD 151:48.494
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 1:47.70 GOLD 141:47.345
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 1:47.81 GOLD 131:48.116
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 1:48.75 GOLD 121:46.867
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 1:49.28 GOLD 111:47.278

B - Final
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 1:48.52 GOLD 91:50.119
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 1:49.67 GOLD 71:50.1110
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 1:50.68 GOLD 61:52.1411
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 1:50.91 GOLD 51:49.8712
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 1:50.95 GOLD 41:51.2913
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 1:51.93 GOLD 31:52.4614
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 1:52.87 GOLD 21:51.1815
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 1:54.50 GOLD 11:52.6516

C - Final
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 1:51.40 GOLD  1:52.8817
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 1:52.25 GOLD  1:53.7918
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 1:53.48 GOLD  1:52.7919
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 1:54.77 GOLD  1:55.3220
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 1:55.54 GOLD  1:55.1021
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 1:56.44 GOLD  1:55.4322
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 1:56.50 GOLD  1:56.0823
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Banaszewski, Cal M 1:57.35 GOLD  1:55.3524

 
Event 8  Boys Senior 200 Yard Freestyle

GOLD1:59.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 1:41.23 qGOLD  1:42.131
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 1:43.21 qGOLD  1:42.812
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 1:46.11 qGOLD  1:40.803
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 1:46.86 qGOLD  1:47.264
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 1:47.27 qGOLD  1:45.765
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 1:47.34 qGOLD  1:48.756
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 1:48.11 qGOLD  1:48.047
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 1:48.49 qGOLD  1:48.258

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 1:49.87 qGOLD  1:50.089
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 1:50.11 qGOLD  1:50.91*10
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 1:50.11 qGOLD  1:50.90*10
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 1:50.86 qGOLD  1:48.4612
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 1:51.18 qGOLD  1:51.6113
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 1:51.29 qGOLD  1:52.4214
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 1:52.14 qGOLD  1:51.3815
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 1:52.46 qGOLD  1:56.8616

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 1:52.65 qGOLD  1:51.7317
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys Senior 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 1:52.79 qGOLD  1:52.9418
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 1:52.88 qGOLD  1:57.6319
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 1:53.79 qGOLD  1:53.3420
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 1:55.10 qGOLD  1:54.5221
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 1:55.32 qGOLD  1:51.9222
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Banaszewski, Cal M 1:55.35 qGOLD  1:54.9823
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 1:55.43 qGOLD  1:56.1124

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 1:56.08 GOLD  1:58.0025
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 1:56.25 GOLD  1:55.6326

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 1:56.76 GOLD  1:54.3027
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Peters, Luke M 1:56.92 GOLD  1:56.0728
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Heckler, Hayden L 1:57.50 GOLD  1:55.8829
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Bukowski, Quinten I 1:57.60 GOLD  1:55.4430
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Tuohy, Miles J 1:57.72 GOLD  1:57.0531
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 1:57.81 GOLD  1:56.8532
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 1:58.04 GOLD  1:58.0033
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Aramini, Macon G 1:58.42 GOLD  1:52.8234
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J 1:58.53 GOLD  1:59.0735
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Buenau, Jack H 1:59.06 GOLD  1:58.0036
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Yan, Brendan R 1:59.11 GOLD  1:58.2137
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 1:59.65 GOLD  1:53.1238
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 2:01.31  1:58.8939
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Suchowiecki, Trent F 2:01.41  1:59.6540
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Wolk, Caison M 2:02.46  1:55.1541
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Kowalski, Matt P 2:02.56  1:59.3542
Canajoharie Crocodiles-AD 15Barlow, Jake R 2:03.15  1:59.4843
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Wilford, Juneau A DQ  1:59.36---

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA1:06.49

AAA1:09.69

AA1:12.89

A1:15.99

BB1:22.29

GOLD1:28.69

B1:28.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 1:10.49 AA 201:11.511
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 1:13.72 A 171:13.142
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 1:14.08 A 161:13.593
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 1:14.56 A 151:15.924
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 1:16.34 BB 141:16.565
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 1:19.12 BB 131:18.896
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Goeke, Piper 1:20.83 BB 121:20.547
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 1:21.22 BB 111:20.518

B - Final
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 1:20.02 BB 91:21.009
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 1:20.12 BB 71:22.0110
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 1:20.42 BB 61:20.5811
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 1:20.51 BB 51:20.6412
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Nimmagadda, Sloka 1:22.60 GOLD 41:21.5813
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 1:23.14 GOLD 31:22.6214
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Terpening, Emelyn J 1:23.51 GOLD 21:21.5515
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 1:23.91 GOLD 11:22.6316

C - Final
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Carey, Schuyler C 1:20.82 BB  1:23.6817
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 1:20.94 BB  1:23.3918
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 1:21.88 BB  1:22.9219
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 1:22.39 GOLD  1:23.6520
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Lipson, Naomi H 1:23.45 GOLD  1:23.0921
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 1:24.87 GOLD  1:23.7622
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mccauley, Kyla B 1:25.47 GOLD  1:24.8123
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E DQ  1:24.32---

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA1:06.49

AAA1:09.69

AA1:12.89

A1:15.99

BB1:22.29

GOLD1:28.69

B1:28.69

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 1:11.51 qAA  1:13.171
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 1:13.14 qA  1:14.852
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 1:13.59 qA  1:15.103
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 1:15.92 qA  1:14.314
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 1:16.56 qBB  1:16.215
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 1:18.89 qBB  1:22.326
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 1:20.51 qBB  1:22.227
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Goeke, Piper 1:20.54 qBB  1:19.688

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 1:20.58 qBB  1:19.879
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 1:20.64 qBB  1:24.4310
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 1:21.00 qBB  1:25.2311
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Terpening, Emelyn J 1:21.55 qBB  1:20.5212
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Nimmagadda, Sloka 1:21.58 qBB  1:25.7113
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 1:22.01 qBB  1:23.2714
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 1:22.62 qGOLD  1:26.5015
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 1:22.63 qGOLD  1:25.3816

Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 1:22.92 qGOLD  1:20.7817
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Lipson, Naomi H 1:23.09 qGOLD  1:23.5518
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 1:23.39 qGOLD  1:21.7919
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 1:23.65 qGOLD  1:25.4720
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Carey, Schuyler C 1:23.68 qGOLD  1:25.3421
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 1:23.76 qGOLD  1:25.0322
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Laurie, Makena G 1:24.23 qGOLD  1:18.7523
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 1:24.32 qGOLD  1:25.1924

Unattached-AD 14Romar, Bella G 1:24.41 GOLD  1:24.0925
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mccauley, Kyla B 1:24.81 GOLD  1:28.6526



Adirondack LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:51 AM  3/16/2026  Page 10

AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Barr, Ava N 1:24.87 GOLD  1:25.1927
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P 1:25.03 GOLD  1:24.3728
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 1:25.14 GOLD  1:26.0929
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 1:25.75 GOLD  1:24.7030
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13McIntyre, Ruby S 1:26.50 GOLD  1:24.9031
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Bansner, Bianca S 1:26.68 GOLD  1:23.9132
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Casalinuovo, Brynn M 1:27.13 GOLD  1:25.6433
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Lobban, Emmy A 1:27.55 GOLD  1:28.5334
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Paquin, Addie J 1:27.75 GOLD  1:27.6735
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 14Fahey, Reagan 1:29.33  1:28.6636
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Sekelj, Ella S 1:29.68  1:27.2937
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Lape, Ceci E 1:36.09  1:28.5938
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G DQ  1:12.81---

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA1:00.39

AAA1:03.29

AA1:06.19

A1:08.99

BB1:14.79

GOLD1:20.49

B1:20.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 57.03 AAAA 201:00.521
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 1:00.86 AAA 171:02.452
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 1:02.65 AAA 161:04.433
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:04.27 AA 151:05.744
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 1:04.44 AA 141:04.185
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 1:05.29 AA 131:05.346
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 1:06.55 A 121:05.897
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 1:07.74 A 111:07.598

B - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 1:09.82 BB 91:10.569
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 1:10.40 BB 71:09.6210
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14McFarland, Parker D 1:10.43 BB 61:10.5111
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 1:10.61 BB 51:10.5812
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 1:11.66 BB 41:11.8513
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 1:12.27 BB 31:13.3814
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 1:12.84 BB 21:10.7015
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 1:12.93 BB 11:13.0416

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 1:13.96 BB  1:15.0617
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 1:15.11 GOLD  1:15.6118
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 1:16.54 GOLD  1:16.2919
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Alexander, Nate J 1:17.21 GOLD  1:18.5020
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 1:17.59 GOLD  1:17.8821
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 1:18.23 GOLD  1:17.5722
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Barrowman, Connor 1:18.77 GOLD  1:18.4423
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Li, Jeremiah Z 1:19.09 GOLD  1:18.2924
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA1:00.39

AAA1:03.29

AA1:06.19

A1:08.99

BB1:14.79

GOLD1:20.49

B1:20.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 1:00.52 qAAA  57.751
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 1:02.45 qAAA  1:00.482
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 1:04.18 qAA  1:06.243
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 1:04.43 qAA  1:03.584
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 1:05.34 qAA  1:08.585
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:05.74 qAA  1:03.376
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 1:05.89 qAA  1:03.757
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 1:07.59 qA  1:10.508

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 1:09.62 qBB  1:13.169
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14McFarland, Parker D 1:10.51 qBB  1:11.4510
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 1:10.56 qBB  1:13.0011
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 1:10.58 qBB  1:10.0212
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 1:10.70 qBB  1:13.0013
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 1:11.85 qBB  1:12.6414
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 1:13.04 qBB  1:15.5115
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 1:13.38 qBB  1:13.7716

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 1:15.06 qGOLD  1:18.0017
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 1:15.61 qGOLD  1:14.8218
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 1:16.29 qGOLD  1:18.4419
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 1:17.57 qGOLD  1:19.6220
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 1:17.88 qGOLD  1:18.2821
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Li, Jeremiah Z 1:18.29 qGOLD  1:19.7522
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Barrowman, Connor 1:18.44 qGOLD  1:17.8223
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Alexander, Nate J 1:18.50 qGOLD  1:19.7524

Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 14Denford, Magnus N 1:19.15 GOLD  1:18.3025
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Gottschall, Rex 1:23.19  1:20.2026

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Cole, Wyatt K 1:31.15  1:37.8527
 
Event 11  Girls Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD1:20.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 1:03.15 GOLD 201:03.071
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 1:03.57 GOLD 171:04.102
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 1:03.76 GOLD 161:04.393
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 18Park, Subeen 1:05.74 GOLD 151:06.744
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 1:08.54 GOLD 141:08.055
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 1:09.25 GOLD 131:08.176
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 1:09.41 GOLD 121:09.557
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 1:09.89 GOLD 111:08.818

B - Final
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 1:09.32 GOLD 91:10.909
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 11  Girls Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 1:09.97 GOLD 71:10.1310
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 1:11.31 GOLD 5 . 501:12.04*11
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 1:11.31 GOLD 5 . 501:11.70*11
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 1:11.70 GOLD 41:11.8413
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 1:12.03 GOLD 31:11.8014
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 1:12.72 GOLD 21:12.8915
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 1:12.95 GOLD 11:12.1116

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 1:12.71 GOLD  1:13.5117
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 1:12.94 GOLD  1:13.0418
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 1:13.30 GOLD  1:13.1019
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 1:13.48 GOLD  1:13.2020
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 1:13.94 GOLD  1:13.4221
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 1:14.35 GOLD  1:15.8322
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 1:15.09 GOLD  1:15.9523
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 1:15.38 GOLD  1:14.0524

 
Event 11  Girls Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD1:20.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 1:03.07 qGOLD  1:02.791
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 1:04.10 qGOLD  1:03.682
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 1:04.39 qGOLD  1:03.843
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 18Park, Subeen 1:06.74 qGOLD  1:06.184
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 1:08.05 qGOLD  1:09.435
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 1:08.17 qGOLD  1:08.776
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 1:08.81 qGOLD  1:08.067
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 1:09.55 qGOLD  1:09.508

Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 1:10.13 qGOLD  1:08.339
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 1:10.90 qGOLD  1:07.3210
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 1:11.70 qGOLD  1:08.3211
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 1:11.80 qGOLD  1:14.6912
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 1:11.84 qGOLD  1:11.5713
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 1:12.04 qGOLD  1:13.5114
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 1:12.11 qGOLD  1:11.4415
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 1:12.89 qGOLD  1:10.7016

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 1:13.04 qGOLD  1:12.8017
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 1:13.10 qGOLD  1:12.7318
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 1:13.20 qGOLD  1:12.8719
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 1:13.42 qGOLD  1:14.7020
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 1:13.51 qGOLD  1:11.8721
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 1:14.05 qGOLD  1:16.2422
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 1:15.83 qGOLD  1:15.5623
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 1:15.95 qGOLD  1:14.9524

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 1:16.06 GOLD  1:15.2725
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 1:16.22 GOLD  1:18.7726

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 16Fiske, Meredith 1:16.46 GOLD  1:15.2427
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 1:16.62 GOLD  1:14.0728
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 12Dureaghina, Dasha A 1:17.11 GOLD  1:18.3729
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 1:17.49 GOLD  1:17.9330
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Relyea, Cade G 1:18.02 GOLD  1:18.3531
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Deal, Grace A 1:19.00 GOLD  1:20.2732
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 1:19.02 GOLD  1:18.8233
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 1:19.37 GOLD  1:20.2334
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Meyer, Penelope H 1:19.62 GOLD  1:16.9835
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 1:19.64 GOLD  1:19.4236
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 1:19.75 GOLD  1:19.5537
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Macy J 1:19.85 GOLD  1:17.2438
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 1:19.97 GOLD  1:17.2139
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Ness, Elsie K 1:20.59 GOLD  1:18.0340
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 15Walker, Eleanor A 1:20.74 GOLD  1:20.7541
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Johnston, Layla A 1:20.85 GOLD  1:13.3542
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Muldner, Jules G 1:21.32  1:20.8443
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15O'Neill, Katherine 1:21.33  1:20.6644
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 1:23.21  1:17.5645
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Lee, Olivia C 1:23.58  1:17.7946
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 15Christodoulou, Allie C 1:24.15  1:24.6247
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Jaros, Elaina N 1:24.42  1:26.7148

 
Event 12  Boys Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD1:13.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 55.87 GOLD 2057.211
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D 57.52 GOLD 1757.922
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 59.03 GOLD 1658.623
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 59.81 GOLD 151:00.254
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 1:00.28 GOLD 141:00.445
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 1:00.35 GOLD 131:00.296
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 1:01.39 GOLD 121:00.687
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 1:01.85 GOLD 111:01.308

B - Final
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 1:01.11 GOLD 91:01.969
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 1:01.79 GOLD 71:03.0410
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 1:02.13 GOLD 61:04.5011
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 1:02.55 GOLD 51:01.6612
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 1:04.37 GOLD 41:04.0413
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 1:04.99 GOLD 31:04.1714
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 1:05.16 GOLD 21:04.9815
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Martin, Zachary D 1:05.24 GOLD 11:05.3516

C - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Padula, Anthony C 1:04.83 GOLD  1:05.5617
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 1:05.35 GOLD  1:05.6418
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 1:05.36 GOLD  1:06.2919
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 1:05.84 GOLD  1:05.6920
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Vilics, James M 1:06.14 GOLD  1:06.1221
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 1:06.56 GOLD  1:07.5122
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wang, Alex 1:07.26 GOLD  1:07.0123
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 1:09.18 GOLD  1:07.1724
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 12  Boys Senior 100 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD1:13.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 57.21 qGOLD  55.381
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D 57.92 qGOLD  55.712
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 58.62 qGOLD  58.663
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 1:00.25 qGOLD  59.484
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 1:00.29 qGOLD  58.775
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 1:00.44 qGOLD  59.376
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 1:00.68 qGOLD  58.247
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 1:01.30 qGOLD  1:00.988

USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 1:01.66 qGOLD  1:03.199
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 1:01.96 qGOLD  1:01.7810
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Izzard, Ewan 1:02.58 qGOLD  1:06.9811
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 1:03.04 qGOLD  1:00.1712
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 1:04.04 qGOLD  1:02.5113
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 1:04.17 qGOLD  1:06.2214
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 1:04.50 qGOLD  1:05.8815
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 1:04.98 qGOLD  1:04.6116

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Martin, Zachary D 1:05.35 qGOLD  1:03.7617
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Padula, Anthony C 1:05.56 qGOLD  1:04.2818
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 1:05.64 qGOLD  1:07.2119
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 1:05.69 qGOLD  1:05.2020
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Vilics, James M 1:06.12 qGOLD  1:04.6321
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 1:06.29 qGOLD  1:04.9022
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wang, Alex 1:07.01 qGOLD  1:04.7023
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 1:07.17 qGOLD  1:03.4724

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 1:07.51 GOLD  1:04.6125
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 1:08.17 GOLD  1:06.4226

Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 1:08.36 GOLD  1:07.8227
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Levy, Nathan M 1:08.76 GOLD  1:08.3228
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 1:08.96 GOLD  1:12.3129
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 17Tock, James 1:09.36 GOLD  1:10.5030
USAM-AD 16Lamphere-Webster, George 1:09.38 GOLD  1:08.6631
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Yan, Brendan R 1:09.48 GOLD  1:10.9132
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Cuevas, Jeremy D 1:10.26 GOLD  1:11.2333
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Southwick IV, Glen G 1:10.29 GOLD  1:09.2134
USAM-AD 12Clark, James M 1:11.57 GOLD  1:11.7735
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 1:11.79 GOLD  1:10.1336
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 17Lebert, Nixon N 1:11.89 GOLD  1:11.3837
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Li, Jason Q 1:12.09 GOLD  1:11.5438
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Zima, Isaac F 1:13.02 GOLD  1:12.6239
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Fava, Wyatt S 1:13.33 GOLD  1:12.5540
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Otten, Jake T 1:14.30  1:13.0241
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 1:14.31  1:11.7742
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 18Murphy, Rory 1:14.91  1:13.4543
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Tuohy, Miles J 1:15.37  1:12.6044
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AAAA57.59

AAA1:00.39

AA1:03.09

A1:05.89

BB1:11.29

B1:16.79

GOLD1:19.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 59.95 AAA 201:01.901
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 1:02.76 AA 171:04.812
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 1:02.90 AA 161:02.173
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 1:03.90 A 151:04.884
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 1:04.46 A 141:03.895
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 1:04.67 A 131:03.576
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mccauley, Kyla B 1:05.27 A 121:04.937
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 1:07.20 BB 111:05.458

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 1:04.77 A 91:06.309
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 1:05.68 A 71:05.6410
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 1:06.42 BB 61:07.0011
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 1:06.55 BB 51:06.6112
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 1:07.01 BB 41:07.6613
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 1:07.15 BB 31:09.7914
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 1:07.84 BB 21:08.0415
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 1:10.72 BB 11:09.5516

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 1:09.07 BB  1:10.3617
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 1:09.57 BB  1:10.6718
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 1:09.80 BB  1:09.8619
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 1:10.18 BB  1:10.2520
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Lipson, Naomi H 1:12.52 B  1:12.9721
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 1:12.54 B  1:12.5722
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Moore, Grace F 1:13.27 B  1:11.7323
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 1:13.76 B  1:13.6024

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AAAA57.59

AAA1:00.39

AA1:03.09

A1:05.89

BB1:11.29

B1:16.79

GOLD1:19.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 1:01.90 qAA  58.981
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 1:02.17 qAA  1:05.092
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 1:03.57 qA  1:05.793
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 1:03.89 qA  1:02.764
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 1:04.81 qA  1:02.775
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 1:04.88 qA  1:02.956
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mccauley, Kyla B 1:04.93 qA  1:06.057
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 1:05.45 qA  1:05.728

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 1:05.64 qA  1:09.859
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 1:06.30 qBB  1:05.3010
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 1:06.61 qBB  1:13.4611
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 1:07.00 qBB  1:12.6012
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 1:07.66 qBB  1:08.7713
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 1:08.04 qBB  1:07.1214
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 1:09.55 qBB  1:11.8115
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 1:09.79 qBB  1:15.2716

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 1:09.86 qBB  1:09.5117
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 1:10.25 qBB  1:12.0318
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 1:10.36 qBB  1:12.8219
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 1:10.67 qBB  1:13.5220
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Moore, Grace F 1:11.73 qB  1:15.1821
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 1:12.57 qB  1:19.1722
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Lipson, Naomi H 1:12.97 qB  1:09.1123
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 1:13.60 qB  1:14.8024

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Laurie, Makena G 1:13.91 B  1:08.0925
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13McKenney, Evelyn Y J1:13.91 B  1:16.1126

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 1:13.96 B  1:14.0127
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Obernesser, Natalie C 1:14.51 B  1:19.5828
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Hart, Hannah 1:14.63 B  1:10.7729
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 13Stolz, Tiffany M 1:14.77 B  1:18.0930
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Sekelj, Ella S 1:14.88 B  1:12.7831
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Jeong, Elena H 1:15.37 B  1:19.1532
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 1:15.48 B  1:16.45*33
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 1:15.48 B  1:18.67*33
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Tobrocke, Alexandra M 1:15.90 B  1:15.9835
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Heikaus, Claire M 1:16.88 GOLD  1:18.6136
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 14Fahey, Reagan 1:17.17 GOLD  1:19.6637
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Perretta, Julia L 1:19.09 GOLD  1:18.7338
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 1:19.46 GOLD  1:19.0039
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Bansner, Bianca S 1:19.66 GOLD  1:16.9740
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Reid, Camille S 1:20.48  1:18.6241
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14D'Amour, Violet A DQ  1:19.64---

 
Event 13S  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly Swim-off

AAAA57.59

AAA1:00.39

AA1:03.09

A1:05.89

BB1:11.29

B1:16.79

GOLD1:19.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Laurie, Makena G 1:11.05 BB  NT1
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13McKenney, Evelyn Y 1:12.67 B  NT2
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AAAA52.89

AAA55.39

AA57.89

A1:00.39

BB1:05.49

GOLD1:10.49

B1:10.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 53.57 AAA 2054.041
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 54.38 AAA 1758.002
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 56.25 AA 1657.403
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 58.57 A 1559.324
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 59.04 A 1458.465
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 59.76 A 1359.776
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 1:00.31 A 121:00.137
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 1:00.43 BB 111:00.238

B - Final
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 1:00.27 A 91:01.029
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 1:00.98 BB 71:01.0610
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 1:01.14 BB 61:01.4011
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 1:01.44 BB 51:00.3412
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:01.79 BB 41:02.6413
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 1:02.43 BB 31:03.1614
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 1:02.76 BB 21:02.7015
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 1:04.70 BB 11:03.5816

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 1:03.29 BB  1:04.0617
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 1:07.96 GOLD  1:06.7418
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 1:08.08 GOLD  1:06.6119
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 1:08.14 GOLD  1:08.4020
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 1:08.29 GOLD  1:08.8521
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Hadzimujic, Kenan 1:09.48 GOLD  1:09.5122

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AAAA52.89

AAA55.39

AA57.89

A1:00.39

BB1:05.49

GOLD1:10.49

B1:10.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 54.04 qAAA  56.721
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 57.40 qAA  55.112
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 58.00 qA  53.843
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 58.46 qA  1:04.074
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 59.32 qA  59.345
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 59.77 qA  1:00.556
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 1:00.13 qA  59.557
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 1:00.23 qA  58.998
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AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 1:00.34 qA  1:00.389
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 1:01.02 qBB  1:03.2810
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 1:01.06 qBB  1:03.1211
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 1:01.40 qBB  1:03.7612
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:02.64 qBB  1:03.2213
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 1:02.70 qBB  1:03.8814
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 1:03.16 qBB  1:03.3615
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 1:03.58 qBB  1:09.0316

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 1:04.06 qBB  1:04.0817
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 1:06.61 qGOLD  1:06.9318
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 1:06.74 qGOLD  1:08.7819
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 1:08.40 qGOLD  1:09.0020
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 1:08.85 qGOLD  1:07.1921
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Polishchuk, Alex D 1:09.22 qGOLD  1:09.4622
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Hadzimujic, Kenan 1:09.51 qGOLD  1:09.8323

 
Event 15  Girls Senior 100 Yard Butterfly

GOLD1:10.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 55.95 GOLD 2056.321
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 56.23 GOLD 1757.692
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 58.78 GOLD 1659.103
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 1:00.45 GOLD 151:00.304
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 1:00.63 GOLD 141:00.555
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 1:00.91 GOLD 131:00.646
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 1:01.42 GOLD 121:01.327
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 1:03.79 GOLD 111:01.898

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 1:01.59 GOLD 91:03.029
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 1:02.24 GOLD 71:02.3810
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 1:02.50 GOLD 61:02.4111
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 1:02.60 GOLD 51:03.5912
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 1:02.84 GOLD 41:03.2013
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 1:02.88 GOLD 31:02.8014
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 1:03.70 GOLD 21:03.6815
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Tolan, Addy R 1:04.16 GOLD 11:03.0716

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 1:03.75 GOLD  1:05.3217
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 1:04.13 GOLD  1:03.9118
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 1:04.50 GOLD  1:05.3119
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 1:05.73 GOLD  1:05.8620
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V 1:06.13 GOLD  1:05.8121
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Ziegler, Maggie S 1:06.38 GOLD  1:06.3922
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 1:06.61 GOLD  1:06.4223
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 1:07.03 GOLD  1:06.3524

 
Event 15  Girls Senior 100 Yard Butterfly

GOLD1:10.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 56.32 qGOLD  56.271



Adirondack LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:51 AM  3/16/2026  Page 19

AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls Senior 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 57.69 qGOLD  56.392
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 59.10 qGOLD  58.463
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 1:00.30 qGOLD  59.164
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 1:00.55 qGOLD  59.555
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 1:00.64 qGOLD  1:00.906
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 1:01.32 qGOLD  1:00.017
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 1:01.89 qGOLD  1:00.818

Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 1:02.38 qGOLD  1:04.569
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 1:02.41 qGOLD  1:02.9010
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 1:02.80 qGOLD  1:01.7811
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 1:03.02 qGOLD  1:01.3912
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Tolan, Addy R 1:03.07 qGOLD  1:01.8513
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 1:03.20 qGOLD  1:02.7114
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 1:03.59 qGOLD  1:07.2815
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 1:03.68 qGOLD  1:03.8116

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 1:03.91 qGOLD  1:04.1217
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 1:05.31 qGOLD  1:04.0818
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 1:05.32 qGOLD  1:03.1719
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V 1:05.81 qGOLD  1:05.6420
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 1:05.86 qGOLD  1:05.8421
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 1:06.35 qGOLD  1:07.2122
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Ziegler, Maggie S 1:06.39 qGOLD  1:05.9723
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 1:06.42 qGOLD  1:08.0424

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 1:06.52 GOLD  1:09.8225
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 1:06.73 GOLD  1:07.5426

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 1:06.82 GOLD  1:05.3627
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 1:06.89 GOLD  1:07.3228
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 1:07.14 GOLD  1:07.3129
Canajoharie Crocodiles-AD 17Vroman, Ava G 1:07.28 GOLD  1:08.4730
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 1:07.64 GOLD  1:02.5531
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 12Hook, Elise C 1:07.77 GOLD  1:05.9932
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 1:08.64 GOLD  1:09.1433
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 1:08.84 GOLD  1:07.3034
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 1:09.57 GOLD  1:09.8435
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Lutz, Olivia G 1:09.62 GOLD  1:10.5936
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 1:09.79 GOLD  1:08.8437
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 1:09.97 GOLD  1:07.6238
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 1:10.17 GOLD  1:08.4339
USAM-AD 16Miron, Sofia L 1:10.19 GOLD  1:10.1040
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 1:10.37 GOLD  1:08.8741
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 18Park, Subeen 1:10.38 GOLD  1:06.6142
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Molnar, Eve M 1:10.76 GOLD  1:09.4743
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Salisbury, Kaitlyn E 1:10.79 GOLD  1:08.1544
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Meyer, Penelope H 1:11.03  1:09.8245
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 1:11.43  1:10.4046
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Johnston, Layla A 1:13.11  1:03.5647
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Deal, Grace A 1:13.52  1:10.4248
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Dheeradhada, Arya J 1:13.56  1:09.7649
Sharks Swim Club-AD 11Hou, Claire 1:14.61  1:10.6050
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Lee, Olivia C 1:19.31  1:10.2051
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Event 16  Boys Senior 100 Yard Butterfly

GOLD1:03.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 49.01 GOLD 2050.391
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Zipperer, Hunter W 49.13 GOLD 1750.562
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 49.81 GOLD 1650.233
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 50.63 GOLD 1551.684
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hershberg, Jacob C 52.04 GOLD 1451.965
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 53.61 GOLD 1353.686
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 53.75 GOLD 1254.327
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 17Lettre, Philip J 54.77 GOLD 1154.518

B - Final
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 54.00 GOLD 955.719
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 54.16 GOLD 754.5810
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 54.44 GOLD 654.8911
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Mastro, Nick J 54.95 GOLD 555.6312
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 55.26 GOLD 454.6913
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 55.68 GOLD 355.6114
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 56.01 GOLD 255.2215
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 56.38 GOLD 156.0216

C - Final
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 56.50 GOLD  57.3617
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 56.96 GOLD  57.1518
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 57.38 GOLD  57.1419
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 57.84 GOLD  58.3220
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Banaszewski, Cal M 59.55 GOLD  58.5121
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 1:00.28 GOLD  58.6922
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Wilford, Juneau A 1:00.76 GOLD  58.8323
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 1:01.32 GOLD  58.3824

 
Event 16  Boys Senior 100 Yard Butterfly

GOLD1:03.69

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 50.23 qGOLD  51.281
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 50.39 qGOLD  47.852
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Zipperer, Hunter W 50.56 qGOLD  49.003
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 51.68 qGOLD  53.754
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hershberg, Jacob C 51.96 qGOLD  50.925
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Izzard, Ewan 53.31 qGOLD  54.046
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 53.68 qGOLD  53.187
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 54.32 qGOLD  56.388

Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 17Lettre, Philip J 54.51 qGOLD  53.539
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 54.58 qGOLD  54.0510
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 54.69 qGOLD  54.9511
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 54.89 qGOLD  53.4912
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 55.22 qGOLD  54.2113
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 55.61 qGOLD  54.4514
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Mastro, Nick J 55.63 qGOLD  54.9815
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 55.71 qGOLD  56.9116

USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 56.02 qGOLD  54.5317
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys Senior 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 57.14 qGOLD  58.5118
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 57.15 qGOLD  56.6219
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 57.36 qGOLD  59.1220
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 58.32 qGOLD  1:02.3421
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 58.38 qGOLD  1:00.9222
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Banaszewski, Cal M 58.51 qGOLD  59.5923
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 58.69 qGOLD  56.7324

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Wilford, Juneau A 58.83 GOLD  57.3725
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 58.87 GOLD  1:03.0426

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 58.94 GOLD  1:03.1527
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Aramini, Macon G 58.96 GOLD  1:00.5128
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 59.19 GOLD  59.9029
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 59.66 GOLD  57.4430
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 59.84 GOLD  1:02.3631
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J 1:00.03 GOLD  57.7932
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 1:00.70 GOLD  1:00.9733
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Vilics, James M 1:01.08 GOLD  59.8234
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16LaFountain, Levi P 1:01.12 GOLD  1:00.8135
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Trujillo, Lucas 1:01.51 GOLD  1:02.1536
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 1:01.54 GOLD  1:01.4337
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Dashiell, Michael W 1:01.91 GOLD  1:03.3138
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 15Hoffmann, Brady P 1:02.23 GOLD  1:02.9839
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Barnoski, Liam C 1:02.38 GOLD  1:03.5940
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Patterson, Skyler G 1:02.57 GOLD  1:01.3541
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Easton, Paul N 1:03.13 GOLD  58.4642
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 12Horstmyer, Erik D 1:03.30 GOLD  1:02.4843
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 1:03.35 GOLD  1:03.5944
USAM-AD 12Clark, James M 1:03.53 GOLD  1:02.6645
Unattached-AD 17Colagiovanni, Nico A 1:04.21  1:02.7146
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Yan, Brendan R DQ  57.89---

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AAAA4:34.29

AAA4:47.39

AA5:00.49

A5:13.49

GOLD5:39.69

BB5:39.69

B6:05.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 4:54.01 AA 204:52.001
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 4:59.63 AA 175:06.412
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 5:01.31 A 165:06.383
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 5:04.72 A 155:01.084
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 5:10.88 A 145:15.535
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 5:12.09 A 135:19.036
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 5:27.46 GOLD 125:37.637
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 5:32.30 GOLD 115:39.338
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 5:37.14 GOLD 95:37.039
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Event 18  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AAAA4:13.29

AAA4:25.39

AA4:37.39

A4:49.49

GOLD5:13.59

BB5:13.59

B5:37.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 4:26.85 AA 204:48.211
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 4:35.47 AA 174:45.202
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 4:39.70 A 164:48.203
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 4:40.98 A 154:55.194
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 4:43.58 A 144:46.025
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 4:46.21 A 134:58.066
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 4:49.40 A 124:47.227
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 4:49.54 GOLD 114:52.928
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 4:55.53 GOLD 95:01.539
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 5:07.74 GOLD 75:06.0410

 
Event 19  Girls Senior 400 Yard IM

GOLD5:29.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 4:29.50 GOLD 204:25.881
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 4:37.01 GOLD 174:32.132
Unattached-AD 17Redfern, Kaitlyn A 4:42.77 GOLD 164:46.583
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 4:44.72 GOLD 154:44.854
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 4:51.72 GOLD 144:45.925
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 4:53.66 GOLD 134:54.026
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 4:53.94 GOLD 124:54.517
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 4:53.95 GOLD 114:54.778
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 4:56.52 GOLD 94:59.789
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 4:59.04 GOLD 74:58.8010
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 5:01.00 GOLD 65:08.8811
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Kropp, Paige H 5:01.17 GOLD 55:01.2912
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 5:03.68 GOLD 44:53.3713
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 5:03.95 GOLD 35:12.3114
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 5:04.05 GOLD 25:10.9815
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 5:07.61 GOLD 14:56.2616
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 5:09.13 GOLD  5:15.6317
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 15Freer, Cate C 5:10.22 GOLD  5:17.7818
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 5:11.32 GOLD  5:20.6619
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 5:15.46 GOLD  5:11.3520
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 5:16.97 GOLD  5:29.4421
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Lutz, Olivia G 5:22.84 GOLD  5:25.6122
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 5:36.44  5:28.8223

 
Event 20  Boys Senior 400 Yard IM

GOLD4:59.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 4:10.56 GOLD 204:12.611
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 4:18.19 GOLD 174:15.372
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 4:26.69 GOLD 164:20.823
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(Event 20  Boys Senior 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 4:27.71 GOLD 154:39.064
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 4:29.08 GOLD 144:34.975
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 4:29.25 GOLD 134:38.966
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 4:30.89 GOLD 124:35.997
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 4:31.02 GOLD 114:34.178
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 4:38.99 GOLD 94:49.429
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 4:39.13 GOLD 74:34.4810
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 4:39.96 GOLD 64:38.7811
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 4:44.79 GOLD 54:53.0712
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Peters, Luke M 4:50.11 GOLD 44:50.3413
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Dashiell, Michael W 4:58.64 GOLD 34:58.5314
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P DQ  4:02.70---

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

AAAA3:42.99

AAA3:53.59

AA4:04.19

A4:14.79

BB4:35.99

B4:57.29

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 3:43.18 AAA 403:49.921
1) Senior, Lexi A 13 2) Harpootlian, Emma L 13 3) Adams, Michelle E 14 4) Hopke, Lillian G 14

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 3:44.95 AAA 343:43.992
1) Strickler, Carolyn M 14 2) Lill, Tori K 14 3) Kim, Catherine 14 4) Moynahan, Maeve C 14

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 3:50.88 AAA 323:53.363
1) Hynes, Lily M 14 2) Choi, Ria 14 3) Hou, Irena Y 13 4) Zhan, Emily 14

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 3:57.32 AA 304:01.604
1) Attia, Laila 14 2) Quackenbush, Leah H 14 3) Waite, Cadence N 14 4) Harper, Annie C 14

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 4:00.67 AA 283:54.275
1) Ricketts, Aurora S 13 2) Harrison, Hayden J 13 3) Wells, Olivia M 14 4) McAllister, Riley A 14

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 4:05.71 A 264:04.086
    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD 4:15.46 BB 244:15.547

1) D'Anton, Bronwyn R 13 2) Bansner, Bianca S 13 3) Obernesser, Natalie C 13 4) Massoud, Tressa S 14

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 4:16.64 BB 224:26.418
1) Yin, Celina C 13 2) Casalinuovo, Brynn M 14 3) Mccauley, Kyla B 14 4) Bukowski, Daphne B 14

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 4:18.85 BB 184:00.829
1) Martin, Julia N 14 2) Lipson, Naomi H 13 3) Chafatelli, Raelyn G 14 4) Laurie, Makena G 14

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 4:23.86 BB 144:29.0010
1) Lape, Ceci E 14 2) Nimmagadda, Sloka 14 3) Lobban, Emmy A 14 4) Sayre, Paige P 13

    ANorthern TRIBS Swimming-AD 4:32.28 BB 124:05.4211
1) Scuderi, Emma 14 2) Sekelj, Ella S 14 3) Goeke, Piper 14 4) Hart, Hannah 14

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

AAAA3:24.89

AAA3:34.59

AA3:44.39

A3:54.19

BB4:13.69

B4:33.19

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 3:23.11 AAAA 403:30.761
1) German, Eli J 14 2) Hao, Daniel Z 14 3) Shao, Mark J 14 4) Keating, William L 14
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(Event 22  Boys 13-14 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 3:35.19 AA 343:40.472
1) Schwenker, Will H 14 2) Konnor, Cameron C 13 3) Zhang, Jason 14 4) Basile, Nicholas J 14

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 3:45.39 A 323:49.533
1) Hungerford, Landon B 14 2) Han, Ryan 13 3) Guntert, Blake E 14 4) Hungerford, Cole B 14

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 3:50.90 A 303:59.954
1) Deyrup, Isaac W 14 2) Muldner, Mitch J 13 3) Hou, Winston 14 4) Rigolosi, Greyson J 13

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 3:51.96 A 283:48.895
1) Striker, Aaron L 13 2) Coville, Eli J 13 3) Simmons, Max D 13 4) Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 14

    BDelmar Dolfins-AD 3:54.58 BB 263:53.856
1) German, Levi 14 2) Chiang, Ryder 13 3) Li, Jeremiah Z 13 4) Lu, Ericcson 14

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 4:07.44 BB 244:07.427
1) Doney, Colin E 14 2) Frugis, Andrew B 13 3) Polishchuk, Alex D 14 4) Albano, Lukas H 14

 
Event 23  Girls Senior 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 3:33.20 403:31.811
1) Shao, Emma X 16 2) Gao, Sophia 17 3) Blaum, Sarah T 16 4) Streeter, Olivia E 16

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 3:43.46 343:53.632
1) Laurie, Josephine S 17 2) Ziegler, Maggie S 16 3) Pizzarello, Maya L 18 4) Gaffney, Chloe E 16

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 3:44.16 323:36.223
1) Zhang, Annabelle Y 16 2) Tolan, Addy R 16 3) Harpootlian, Hannah R 18 4) Percenti, Juliet E 17

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 3:47.46 303:41.254
1) Basile, Isabella M 16 2) Stark, Mya A 16 3) Fraley, Ella R 16 4) Muldner, Marina A 17

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 3:47.62 283:43.955
1) Carroll, Evelyn G 15 2) Cho, Anna Y 15 3) Adams, Maddie C 15 4) Wolfort, Madison J 16

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD 3:50.40 263:49.106
1) McCarthy, Ella I 15 2) Haberbusch, Shelby A 17 3) Rio, Willa K 15 4) Lytel, Eve O 15

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 3:50.52 243:45.137
    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 3:54.21 223:52.608

1) Wang, Erica J 16 2) Dureaghina, Dasha A 12 3) Ogborn, Molly G 15 4) Harpootlian, Leah C 15

    ANorthern TRIBS Swimming-AD 3:56.64 184:14.069
1) Fiske, Meredith 16 2) Oshea, Colbie 14 3) Braun, Julia L 15 4) Cusworth, Tori G 14

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 3:58.52 143:57.2010
1) Yafayeva, Roxana Z 17 2) Bryant, Mia V 16 3) Salisbury, Kaitlyn E 17 4) Perri, Gabbi M 17

    ALake Champlain Waves-AD 3:59.73 124:01.9811
1) Johnson, Micalli R 14 2) Cordick, Helena E 16 3) Christodoulou, Allie C 15 4) Mero, Maddi R 17

    AUSAM-AD 4:00.47 104:03.9512
1) Tibbetts, Emily E 18 2) Walden, Kay E 13 3) Miron, Sofia L 16 4) MacLeod, Angelina M 17

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 4:01.93 84:00.6813
1) Dheeradhada, Arya J 16 2) Guilmette, Anna E 18 3) Ball, Clarissa H 20 4) Elsbree, Addison E 17

    BNew Hartford Aquatics-AD 4:05.66 64:06.0414
1) Park, Subeen 18 2) Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 15 3) Carey, Schuyler C 14 4) Deal, Grace A 16

    CClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 4:07.33 44:02.8115
1) Burton, Brooke E 17 2) Hook, Elise C 12 3) Cao, Aimee W 15 4) Lutz, Olivia G 18

    CAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 4:12.17 24:10.2516
1) Villaume, Emma F 17 2) Ho, Sophie 16 3) Perez-Tran, Jaylen D 15 4) Lee, Olivia C 15

 
Event 24  Boys Senior 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 3:06.84 403:05.901
1) Baird, Anderson A 17 2) Zipperer, Hunter W 18 3) Staudinger, Sam P 17 4) Skidmore, Holden D 19

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 3:12.97 343:16.472
1) Bette, AJ J 16 2) Lim, Yi Wei 17 3) O'Keeffe, Grant P 16 4) Pouliot, Jackson S 17
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(Event 24  Boys Senior 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AUSAM-AD 3:16.12 323:15.713
1) Mowry, Kayden J 15 2) Gerace, James R 15 3) McManus, Braeden P 17 4) Jerome, Christian V 17

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 3:19.05 303:18.684
1) Splonskowski, Sean R 17 2) Greenleaf, Jack P 18 3) Epperson, Xhayne D 17 4) Gilbert, Spencer X 18

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 3:26.14 283:24.785
1) Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 18 2) Hungerford, Brett A 16 3) Steele, Carter A 18 4) Savage, Ian R 17

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 3:26.77 263:27.816
1) Adelstein, Charlie J 17 2) Vilics, James M 17 3) Vasquez, Aiden M 15 4) Yin, Brayden C 16

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 3:29.69 243:27.937
1) Anthony, Daniel A 15 2) Jabour, Rocco S 16 3) Tuohy, Miles J 15 4) Barnoski, Liam C 15

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 3:31.96 223:23.868
1) Napoli, Nick J 17 2) Suchowiecki, Trent F 16 3) Easton, Paul N 16 4) Johnston, Lennox J 16

    BUSAM-AD 3:33.67 183:33.069
1) Lisella, Harris J 14 2) Lamphere-Webster, George 16 3) Lisella, Miller J 15 4) Mowry, Kyle G 15

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 3:34.98 143:29.9410
1) Sumner, James W 18 2) Skuza, Alex A 16 3) Yan, Brendan R 16 4) Zima, Isaac F 17

    CClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 3:37.78 123:34.5111
1) Li, Jason Q 15 2) Horstmyer, Erik D 12 3) Bukowski, Quinten I 16 4) Banaszewski, Cal M 16

    CAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 3:40.24 103:35.7412
1) Guntert, Ashton J 16 2) Heckler, Hayden L 16 3) Wang, Alex 18 4) Wilford, Juneau A 17

    BNew Hartford Aquatics-AD 3:56.68 83:40.9713
1) McFarland, Parker D 14 2) Luley, Aidan P 16 3) Alexander, Nate J 14 4) Hadzimujic, Kenan 13

    BHawks Swimming Association-AD 4:00.41 63:48.6614
1) Yastion, Eli J 16 2) Clark, Nate L 14 3) Martin, Zachary D 17 4) Cole, Wyatt K 13

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD DQ  3:22.90---
1) Clive, Eoin T 17 2) Tresnjo, Alen 15 3) McFarland, Garrett J 16 4) Gruneich, Brendan A 16

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AAAA57.69

AAA1:00.49

AA1:03.19

A1:05.89

BB1:11.39

B1:16.89

GOLD1:17.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 58.65 AAA 201:01.831
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 59.15 AAA 1759.982
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 1:00.07 AAA 161:00.953
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 1:03.61 A 151:03.514
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 1:04.49 A 141:05.235
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 1:05.70 A 131:05.076
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 1:05.88 A 121:06.807
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 1:06.79 BB 111:06.718

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 1:04.10 A 91:07.579
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 1:05.79 A 71:06.8010
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 1:06.17 BB 61:07.8011
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 1:06.20 BB 51:06.9112
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 1:06.76 BB 41:08.0013
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 1:07.46 BB 31:06.8314
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Tobrocke, Alexandra M 1:07.91 BB 21:08.6515
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B - Final ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 1:08.46 BB 11:07.5416
C - Final

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 1:09.31 BB  1:09.2617
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 1:09.85 BB  1:11.8418
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 1:09.89 BB  1:11.2519
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 13Quinn, Madysen C 1:11.23 BB  1:11.4420
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 1:11.70 B  1:10.7121
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 1:11.87 B  1:10.7322
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 1:12.11 B  1:11.7323
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 1:13.74 B  1:10.6024

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AAAA57.69

AAA1:00.49

AA1:03.19

A1:05.89

BB1:11.39

B1:16.89

GOLD1:17.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 59.98 qAAA  58.951
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 1:00.95 qAA  59.962
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 1:01.83 qAA  1:00.113
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 1:03.51 qA  1:06.124
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 1:05.07 qA  1:06.285
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 1:05.23 qA  1:03.366
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 1:06.71 qBB  1:07.687
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 1:06.80 qBB  1:07.918

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L J1:06.80 qBB  1:09.959
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 1:06.83 qBB  1:08.5510
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 1:06.91 qBB  1:08.7611
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 1:07.54 qBB  1:08.1212
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 1:07.57 qBB  1:07.9213
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 1:07.80 qBB  1:06.7014
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 1:08.00 qBB  1:06.5215
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Tobrocke, Alexandra M 1:08.65 qBB  1:12.6516

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 1:09.26 qBB  1:11.2617
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 14Catenacci, Emma E 1:10.50 qBB  1:10.4918
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 1:10.60 qBB  1:13.4319
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 1:10.71 qBB  1:15.9820
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 1:10.73 qBB  1:12.9221
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 1:11.25 qBB  1:11.7522
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 13Quinn, Madysen C 1:11.44 qB  1:13.7423
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 1:11.73 qB  1:11.2224

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 1:11.84 B  1:12.1225
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 1:12.57 B  1:13.7626

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 1:12.73 B  1:15.3327
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14D'Amour, Violet A 1:12.80 B  1:12.7628
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Moore, Grace F 1:13.16 B  1:11.4129
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 1:13.43 B  1:13.2330
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14McMahon, Ciara R 1:13.45 B  1:12.8731
Unattached-AD 14Romar, Bella G 1:13.48 B  1:15.5332
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Oshea, Colbie 1:14.14 B  1:16.1533
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 1:14.21 B  1:11.1534
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13McKenney, Evelyn Y 1:14.44 B  1:16.9335
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 13Stolz, Tiffany M 1:14.74 B  1:16.9436
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Carpenter, Bella G 1:14.85 B  1:17.2737
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 1:15.42 B  1:16.0838
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Pervychine, Lydia M 1:15.44 B  1:16.2039
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 1:15.49 B  1:16.7640
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Scuderi, Emma 1:15.59 B  1:15.0841
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 14Fahey, Reagan 1:15.92 B  1:14.3442
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 1:16.47 B  1:15.9743
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 1:16.48 B  1:16.5744
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Sekelj, Ella S 1:16.51 B  1:16.8245
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13LaPolt, Ella J 1:16.59 B  1:17.0946
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Nimmagadda, Sloka 1:17.02 GOLD  1:14.1447
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Larocca, Evelyn S 1:17.05 GOLD  1:16.6048
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Pulcher, Cailyn V 1:17.08 GOLD  1:17.1749
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Reid, Camille S 1:18.14  1:17.4250
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Bukowski, Daphne B DQ  1:15.46---
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P DQ  1:13.62---

 
Event 25S  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke Swim-off

AAAA57.69

AAA1:00.49

AA1:03.19

A1:05.89

BB1:11.39

B1:16.89

GOLD1:17.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 1:04.76 A  1:06.801
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 1:06.96 BB  1:06.802

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AAAA53.49

AAA55.99

AA58.59

A1:01.09

BB1:06.19

B1:11.29

GOLD1:13.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 55.53 AAA 2058.551
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 56.75 AA 1757.432
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 57.08 AA 1658.183
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 57.49 AA 1558.804
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 57.77 AA 1457.675
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A - Final ...   (Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 57.83 AA 1358.036
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 59.97 A 1259.267
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 1:00.67 A 111:01.288

B - Final
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 1:00.82 A 91:01.489
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 1:02.49 BB 71:03.1710
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 1:02.62 BB 61:03.6311
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:02.80 BB 51:03.2112
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 1:02.87 BB 41:03.8213
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 1:03.00 BB 31:05.4114
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 1:03.75 BB 21:03.3215
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 1:05.63 BB 11:04.7216

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 1:04.86 BB  1:05.7217
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Badu, Devin 1:05.17 BB  1:07.9818
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 1:06.14 BB  1:06.4419
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 1:06.73 B  1:08.0820
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 1:07.20 B  1:08.9521
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Frugis, Andrew B 1:07.63 B  1:07.1322
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Zhan, Leo 1:07.81 B  1:06.8923
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 1:09.68 B  1:08.1624

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AAAA53.49

AAA55.99

AA58.59

A1:01.09

BB1:06.19

B1:11.29

GOLD1:13.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 57.43 qAA  57.461
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 57.67 qAA  57.532
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 58.03 qAA  58.543
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 58.18 qAA  56.704
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 58.55 qAA  56.155
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 58.80 qA  1:03.966
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 59.26 qA  1:00.967
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 1:01.28 qBB  59.748

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 1:01.48 qBB  1:03.069
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 1:03.17 qBB  1:07.2410
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 1:03.21 qBB  1:03.9211
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 1:03.32 qBB  1:07.3912
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 1:03.63 qBB  1:06.7313
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 1:03.82 qBB  1:09.5914
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 1:04.72 qBB  1:09.1315
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 1:05.41 qBB  1:04.5116

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 1:05.72 qBB  1:05.7117
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 1:06.44 qB  1:07.4018
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Zhan, Leo 1:06.89 qB  1:10.8819
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Frugis, Andrew B 1:07.13 qB  1:08.2320
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Badu, Devin 1:07.98 qB  1:10.3821
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 1:08.08 qB  1:08.0622
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 1:08.16 qB  1:11.0523
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 1:08.95 qB  1:07.5624

Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Li, Jeremiah Z J1:08.95 B  1:11.4225
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Rigolosi, Greyson J 1:08.99 B  1:09.4126

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 1:09.00 B  1:09.9327
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Albano, Lukas H 1:09.18 B  1:08.0028
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Yevko, Mykola 1:09.38 B  1:09.6029
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 14Vasquez, Sam E 1:09.56 B  1:10.2930
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 1:09.62 B  1:08.5331
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Wang, Johnny 1:09.66 B  1:13.4232
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 1:10.27 B  1:11.0233
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Lopez Guimbarda, Santy 1:12.56 GOLD  1:13.2634
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Cole, Wyatt K 1:20.48  1:25.1435

 
Event 26S  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke Swim-off

AAAA53.49

AAA55.99

AA58.59

A1:01.09

BB1:06.19

B1:11.29

GOLD1:13.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 1:06.56 B  1:08.951
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Li, Jeremiah Z 1:09.19 B  1:08.952

 
Event 27  Girls Senior 100 Yard Backstroke

GOLD1:11.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 57.78 GOLD 2057.901
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 57.82 GOLD 1758.892
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 59.65 GOLD 161:00.333
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 1:00.31 GOLD 151:00.684
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 1:01.46 GOLD 141:02.375
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 1:02.13 GOLD 131:02.136
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 1:02.99 GOLD 121:02.287
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 1:04.55 GOLD 111:01.138

B - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 1:01.00 GOLD 91:02.389
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 1:02.19 GOLD 71:03.0310
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 1:02.20 GOLD 61:03.3411
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 1:02.67 GOLD 51:04.1812
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 1:02.87 GOLD 41:02.9113
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 1:03.63 GOLD 31:03.3814
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 1:04.25 GOLD 21:03.7515
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 1:06.59 GOLD 11:04.8116
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C - Final ...   (Event 27  Girls Senior 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 1:04.35 GOLD  1:05.2017
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 1:04.41 GOLD  1:05.4318
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 1:04.49 GOLD  1:05.1219
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 1:04.54 GOLD  1:05.0720
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 1:04.70 GOLD  1:05.1221
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 16Mossing, Ella G 1:05.37 GOLD  1:05.2422
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 1:06.03 GOLD  1:05.7823
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 1:06.09 GOLD  1:06.2724

 
Event 27  Girls Senior 100 Yard Backstroke

GOLD1:11.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 57.90 qGOLD  57.891
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 58.89 qGOLD  57.682
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 1:00.33 qGOLD  1:00.783
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 1:00.68 qGOLD  58.864
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 1:01.13 qGOLD  1:02.095
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 1:02.13 qGOLD  1:02.956
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 1:02.28 qGOLD  1:04.037
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 1:02.37 qGOLD  1:00.058

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 1:02.38 qGOLD  1:00.429
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 1:02.91 qGOLD  1:02.4410
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 1:03.03 qGOLD  1:02.9411
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 1:03.34 qGOLD  1:05.5412
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 1:03.38 qGOLD  1:02.2713
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 1:03.75 qGOLD  1:03.0914
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 1:04.18 qGOLD  1:06.8415
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 1:04.81 qGOLD  1:05.0616

Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 1:05.07 qGOLD  1:04.3917
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 1:05.12 qGOLD  1:05.07*18
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 1:05.12 qGOLD  1:04.26*18
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 1:05.20 qGOLD  1:03.9220
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 16Mossing, Ella G 1:05.24 qGOLD  1:05.4121
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 1:05.43 qGOLD  1:02.0022
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 1:05.78 qGOLD  1:05.8223
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 1:06.27 qGOLD  1:06.8324

Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Yafayeva, Roxana Z 1:06.74 GOLD  1:07.7325
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 1:07.38 GOLD  1:06.6326

Unattached-AD 17Redfern, Kaitlyn A 1:07.53 GOLD  59.5227
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 1:07.62 GOLD  1:06.2328
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 1:07.64 GOLD  1:10.5129
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Sancilio, Elizabeth G 1:08.16 GOLD  1:07.5430
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 1:08.44 GOLD  1:04.9331
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 1:08.62 GOLD  1:10.5032
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 1:08.67 GOLD  1:07.6333
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Lutz, Olivia G 1:08.77 GOLD  1:10.0834
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Dheeradhada, Arya J 1:08.97 GOLD  1:05.2635
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 1:09.15 GOLD  1:09.9636
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls Senior 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Relyea, Cade G 1:09.21 GOLD  1:09.6837
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 17Mero, Maddi R 1:09.37 GOLD  1:10.9238
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Durfee, Emily G 1:09.41 GOLD  1:09.2439
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 15Mastaglio, Ava 1:09.50 GOLD  1:10.9440
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Salisbury, Kaitlyn E 1:10.16 GOLD  1:09.4741
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Perez-Tran, Jaylen D 1:11.19 GOLD  1:11.3542
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Guilmette, Anna E 1:11.32 GOLD  1:06.7743
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 1:11.80  1:11.0444
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 15Christodoulou, Allie C 1:12.94  1:13.6545

 
Event 28  Boys Senior 100 Yard Backstroke

GOLD1:04.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 51.19 GOLD 2052.761
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 54.03 GOLD 1754.532
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 54.45 GOLD 1653.793
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 54.63 GOLD 1554.704
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 55.76 GOLD 1456.795
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 56.13 GOLD 1356.296
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 57.11 GOLD 1257.037
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 57.78 GOLD 1157.408

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 55.69 GOLD 957.939
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 56.00 GOLD 758.3010
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 56.99 GOLD 657.6411
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 58.07 GOLD 559.2812
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 58.73 GOLD 459.4713
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 58.77 GOLD 358.9614
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 59.05 GOLD 259.2115
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 59.66 GOLD 158.9316

C - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 58.45 GOLD  59.5217
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 58.93 GOLD  59.5418
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 59.23 GOLD  1:00.0019
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 59.27 GOLD  59.9720
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 59.32 GOLD  1:00.0921
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 59.53 GOLD  1:00.5322
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Mastro, Nick J 1:00.46 GOLD  1:00.3423
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J 1:02.43 GOLD  59.6624

 
Event 28  Boys Senior 100 Yard Backstroke

GOLD1:04.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 52.76 qGOLD  51.481
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 53.79 qGOLD  53.212
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 54.53 qGOLD  55.843
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 54.70 qGOLD  53.814
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 56.29 qGOLD  55.385
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 56.79 qGOLD  56.396
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 57.03 qGOLD  57.787
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys Senior 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 57.40 qGOLD  55.498

USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 57.64 qGOLD  57.419
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 57.93 qGOLD  57.9610
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 58.30 qGOLD  55.8511
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 58.93 qGOLD  58.7512
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 58.96 qGOLD  58.6413
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 59.21 qGOLD  1:00.8914
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 59.28 qGOLD  58.4815
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 59.47 qGOLD  57.7616

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 59.52 qGOLD  59.2317
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 59.54 qGOLD  58.7018
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J 59.66 qGOLD  59.9919
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 15Olsen, Shepard F 59.71 qGOLD  59.9220
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Winrow, Cole C 59.86 qGOLD  58.0521
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 59.97 qGOLD  59.6422
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 1:00.00 qGOLD  1:01.0223
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 1:00.09 qGOLD  1:00.6124

Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Mastro, Nick J 1:00.34 GOLD  1:00.2325
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 1:00.53 GOLD  1:01.7626

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Darmetko, Wes L 1:00.55 GOLD  1:00.0927
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16McFarland, Garrett J 1:00.80 GOLD  1:03.9828
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 1:01.17 GOLD  59.7729
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Banaszewski, Cal M 1:01.27 GOLD  1:02.3830
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Dashiell, Michael W 1:01.28 GOLD  1:00.6431
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 1:01.46 GOLD  1:01.4332
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Suchowiecki, Trent F 1:02.24 GOLD  59.8833
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Yan, Brendan R 1:02.34 GOLD  1:02.3234
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Fava, Wyatt S 1:02.35 GOLD  1:02.5235
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Wolk, Caison M 1:02.71 GOLD  1:02.5636
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 1:03.13 GOLD  1:01.7437
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Peters, Luke M 1:03.29 GOLD  1:04.1838
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Bukowski, Quinten I 1:03.41 GOLD  1:02.4339
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 1:03.84 GOLD  1:01.0340
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Levy, Nathan M 1:04.87 GOLD  1:03.6841
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Tuohy, Miles J 1:05.66  1:04.0842
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Sheeley, Bennett A 1:05.98  1:02.3943

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AAAA53.29

AAA55.79

AA58.29

A1:00.89

GOLD1:05.89

BB1:05.89

B1:10.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 54.22 AAA 18 . 5055.05*1
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 54.22 AAA 18 . 5054.81*1
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 54.46 AAA 1654.963
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A - Final ...   (Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 55.47 AAA 1555.614
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 55.48 AAA 1455.275
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 55.53 AAA 1356.486
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 55.76 AAA 1255.867
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 56.08 AA 1155.968

B - Final
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 56.79 AA 957.379
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 57.67 AA 757.9510
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 57.71 AA 658.3011
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 57.85 AA 558.7312
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 58.23 AA 458.1013
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 58.35 A 357.6014
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 58.39 A 257.9315
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 59.38 A 159.3416

C - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 58.80 A  59.6917
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 59.23 A  1:01.3918
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 59.90 A  1:00.6319
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 1:00.40 A  1:00.7720
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Bukowski, Daphne B 1:00.56 A  1:00.8321
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 1:00.65 A  59.7322
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 1:01.10 GOLD  1:01.0723
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 1:02.16 GOLD  1:00.9124

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AAAA53.29

AAA55.79

AA58.29

A1:00.89

GOLD1:05.89

BB1:05.89

B1:10.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 54.81 qAAA  54.721
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 54.96 qAAA  55.572
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 55.05 qAAA  54.353
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 55.27 qAAA  55.184
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 55.61 qAAA  55.915
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 55.86 qAA  54.866
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 55.96 qAA  58.247
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 56.48 qAA  56.108

Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 57.37 qAA  57.399
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 57.60 qAA  58.0010
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 57.93 qAA  59.4011
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 57.95 qAA  58.1212
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 58.10 qAA  1:01.6313
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 58.30 qA  1:01.8214
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 58.73 qA  58.1815
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 59.34 qA  59.5416

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 59.69 qA  1:00.1217
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 59.73 qA  1:00.7018
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 1:00.63 qA  1:01.2019
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 1:00.77 qA  1:00.5420
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Bukowski, Daphne B 1:00.83 qA  1:05.2621
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 1:00.91 qGOLD  59.2322
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 1:01.07 qGOLD  1:00.5323
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 1:01.39 qGOLD  59.3924

Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 1:01.49 GOLD  1:03.5525
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 1:01.63 GOLD  59.5426

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 1:01.78 GOLD  1:01.8727
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 1:01.99 GOLD  1:00.6628
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 1:02.18 GOLD  1:03.4129
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 1:02.93 GOLD  1:04.5530
Unattached-AD 14Romar, Bella G 1:03.00 GOLD  1:02.1531
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Oshea, Colbie 1:03.16 GOLD  1:02.0232
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 1:03.28 GOLD  1:03.7733
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Moore, Grace F 1:03.47 GOLD  1:05.2834
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 1:03.89 GOLD  59.9635
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Obernesser, Natalie C 1:04.12 GOLD  1:05.1236
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 13Quinn, Madysen C 1:04.14 GOLD  1:01.2137
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P 1:04.19 GOLD  1:05.7838
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 14Catenacci, Emma E 1:04.23 GOLD  1:05.4639
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 1:04.27 GOLD  1:04.5340
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 1:04.34 GOLD  1:05.5041
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13McKenney, Evelyn Y 1:04.92 GOLD  1:04.1242
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Scuderi, Emma 1:04.94 GOLD  1:03.9943
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 1:05.65 GOLD  1:05.3344
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 14Fahey, Reagan 1:05.69 GOLD  1:04.8945
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Montanini, Alice 1:06.63 B  1:02.6746
Canajoharie Crocodiles-AD 14Kelly, Teagan M 1:07.04 B  1:05.4347
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Bansner, Bianca S 1:07.05 B  1:05.3548
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Sekelj, Ella S 1:07.32 B  1:05.2849
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14McMahon, Ciara R 1:07.77 B  1:05.7550

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AAAA48.69

AAA51.09

AA53.39

A55.69

BB1:00.29

GOLD1:00.99

B1:04.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 49.43 AAA 2051.291
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 50.64 AAA 1751.472
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 51.39 AA 1653.023
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 52.06 AA 1552.274
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 52.55 AA 1453.035
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 53.26 AA 1353.886
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 53.40 A 1253.197
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A - Final ...   (Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 54.23 A 1154.358
B - Final

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 53.22 AA 954.799
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 54.06 A 754.8110
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 54.21 A 655.2211
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 55.28 A 554.9312
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 55.33 A 3 . 5055.73*13
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 55.33 A 3 . 5055.67*13
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 55.44 A 255.6115
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 56.14 BB 156.0716

C - Final
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 56.12 BB  57.7117
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 56.51 BB  56.8118
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Yevko, Mykola 56.79 BB  57.2319
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 14Denford, Magnus N 56.89 BB  57.9420
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 57.34 BB  56.4621
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 57.70 BB  57.0222
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 58.33 BB  56.6523
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 58.96 BB  58.2024

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AAAA48.69

AAA51.09

AA53.39

A55.69

BB1:00.29

GOLD1:00.99

B1:04.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 51.29 qAA  50.901
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 51.47 qAA  51.822
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 52.27 qAA  55.063
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 53.02 qAA  51.864
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 53.03 qAA  54.185
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 53.19 qAA  54.056
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 53.88 qA  55.317
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 54.35 qA  53.798

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 54.79 qA  53.839
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 54.81 qA  54.5710
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 54.93 qA  55.5511
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 55.22 qA  54.1712
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 55.61 qA  55.5713
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 55.67 qA  59.3214
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 55.73 qBB  57.0515
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 56.07 qBB  56.6216

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 56.46 qBB  58.7317
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 56.65 qBB  58.1118
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 56.81 qBB  57.2019
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 57.02 qBB  1:00.0020
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Yevko, Mykola 57.23 qBB  55.1321
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 57.71 qBB  58.2022
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 14Denford, Magnus N 57.94 qBB  58.4823
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 14Vasquez, Sam E 58.19 qBB  58.5124

Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 58.20 BB  58.1925
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 58.66 BB  57.3726

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Alexander, Nate J 59.56 BB  1:00.7927
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Badu, Devin 1:00.22 BB  59.9428
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 1:00.53 GOLD  59.1429
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 1:00.57 GOLD  1:00.5430
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 1:00.74 GOLD  59.6831
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14McFarland, Parker D 1:00.81 GOLD  58.9332
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Zhan, Leo 1:01.16 B  1:00.7533
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Li, Jeremiah Z 1:01.17 B  1:00.2334
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Cole, Wyatt K 1:16.15  1:14.4335

 
Event 31  Girls Senior 100 Yard Freestyle

GOLD1:02.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 51.06 GOLD 2052.501
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 51.93 GOLD 1753.092
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 52.72 GOLD 1653.243
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 53.36 GOLD 1553.334
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 53.64 GOLD 1453.235
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 54.18 GOLD 1354.376
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 55.53 GOLD 1255.687
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 55.74 GOLD 1155.198

B - Final
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 55.06 GOLD 956.129
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 55.10 GOLD 756.0610
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 55.18 GOLD 655.9911
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 55.36 GOLD 556.4112
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 56.02 GOLD 455.8313
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 56.49 GOLD 356.8314
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 56.59 GOLD 256.7715
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 57.25 GOLD 156.9416

C - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 55.97 GOLD  57.2617
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 56.23 GOLD  57.7418
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 56.63 GOLD  57.2519
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Carroll, Evelyn G 56.86 GOLD  57.5820
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 56.91 GOLD  57.1121
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 57.03 GOLD  57.4922
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 57.40 GOLD  57.8423
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 59.07 GOLD  57.1324

 
Event 31  Girls Senior 100 Yard Freestyle

GOLD1:02.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 52.50 qGOLD  51.291
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Girls Senior 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 53.09 qGOLD  51.932
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 53.23 qGOLD  53.523
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 53.24 qGOLD  52.284
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 53.33 qGOLD  52.825
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 54.37 qGOLD  54.256
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 55.19 qGOLD  55.217
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 55.68 qGOLD  57.468

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 55.83 qGOLD  54.539
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 55.99 qGOLD  55.2310
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 56.06 qGOLD  54.6911
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 56.12 qGOLD  54.9112
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 56.41 qGOLD  55.3813
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 56.77 qGOLD  56.0314
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 56.83 qGOLD  55.8415
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 56.94 qGOLD  57.9616

Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 57.11 qGOLD  56.6817
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 57.13 qGOLD  58.3518
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 57.25 qGOLD  57.0319
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 57.26 qGOLD  56.2620
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 57.49 qGOLD  56.3321
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Carroll, Evelyn G 57.58 qGOLD  56.4122
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 57.74 qGOLD  54.7023
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 57.84 qGOLD  55.7024

Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 58.17 GOLD  57.2125
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 58.23 GOLD  57.72*26
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 58.23 GOLD  56.09*26

Swim-Off Required

Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 19Vertullo, Gianna R 58.26 GOLD  57.5128
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 58.32 GOLD  57.9729
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Ziegler, Maggie S 58.46 GOLD  57.2330
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 58.60 GOLD  58.2731
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 58.63 GOLD  57.0432
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 58.65 GOLD  57.9533
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 17Mero, Maddi R 58.82 GOLD  59.2134
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 58.89 GOLD  58.1835
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 58.95 GOLD  57.1336
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Deal, Grace A 59.06 GOLD  1:01.0837
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 59.39 GOLD  59.1838
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 59.47 GOLD  59.7939
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 15Freer, Cate C 59.52 GOLD  1:02.1640
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 12Dureaghina, Dasha A 59.59 GOLD  58.9641
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Sancilio, Elizabeth G 59.68 GOLD  1:01.51*42
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Dheeradhada, Arya J 59.68 GOLD  59.21*42
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 59.70 GOLD  1:01.7744
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Yafayeva, Roxana Z 1:00.05 GOLD  58.1745
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Burton, Brooke E 1:00.06 GOLD  1:00.4346
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 1:00.15 GOLD  1:01.0047
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 1:00.31 GOLD  58.4048
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 1:01.12 GOLD  1:00.6249
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Lutz, Olivia G 1:01.18 GOLD  1:01.8150
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Girls Senior 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Salisbury, Kaitlyn E 1:01.38 GOLD  1:01.2151
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 17Wilson, Abby M 1:01.61 GOLD  59.0452
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 1:01.66 GOLD  1:02.3853
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 16Miller, Olivia L 1:01.83 GOLD  1:01.2554
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 1:01.88 GOLD  1:02.2355
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V 1:02.01 GOLD  1:00.4956
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Cao, Aimee W 1:02.08 GOLD  59.9557
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 15Mastaglio, Ava 1:02.15 GOLD  1:01.9458
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15O'Neill, Katherine 1:02.20 GOLD  1:02.2559
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 18Baxter, Ariana E 1:02.36 GOLD  1:01.7560
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 15Stevens, Mya C 1:02.93  1:01.8761
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 15Zazzaro, Amelia R 1:03.17  1:02.2962
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Singh, Swarnika 1:03.55  1:02.3763
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 15Christodoulou, Allie C 1:03.56  1:02.4964
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Relyea, Cade G 1:03.63  1:02.3265
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Durfee, Emily G 1:04.21  1:01.4866
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 15Walker, Eleanor A 1:04.27  1:01.8067
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Guilmette, Anna E 1:04.96  1:00.8868

 
Event 32  Boys Senior 100 Yard Freestyle

GOLD55.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Zipperer, Hunter W 45.01 GOLD 2045.721
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 45.04 GOLD 1747.422
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D 46.87 GOLD 1647.083
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 47.35 GOLD 1548.334
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 48.20 GOLD 1448.905
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 48.39 GOLD 1348.576
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 48.86 GOLD 1248.257
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 49.12 GOLD 1148.848

B - Final
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 47.46 GOLD 949.089
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 49.25 GOLD 749.8410
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 49.51 GOLD 650.0511
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 49.60 GOLD 550.0212
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hershberg, Jacob C 49.86 GOLD 450.3613
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 49.93 GOLD 350.3614
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 50.67 GOLD 1 . 5050.17*15
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 50.67 GOLD 1 . 5050.54*15

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 50.22 GOLD  51.4217
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 50.47 GOLD  50.9918
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 50.87 GOLD  51.5019
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 17Lettre, Philip J 50.89 GOLD  50.8120
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 50.94 GOLD  51.4821
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 51.02 GOLD  51.4122
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Aramini, Macon G 51.43 GOLD  51.5123
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 54.16 GOLD  51.8424
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Event 32  Boys Senior 100 Yard Freestyle

GOLD55.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Zipperer, Hunter W 45.72 qGOLD  44.901
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D 47.08 qGOLD  47.292
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 47.42 qGOLD  45.593
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 48.25 qGOLD  48.684
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 48.33 qGOLD  47.205
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 48.57 qGOLD  48.786
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 48.84 qGOLD  48.677
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 48.90 qGOLD  47.378

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 49.08 qGOLD  48.139
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 49.84 qGOLD  50.1110
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 50.02 qGOLD  50.8811
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 50.05 qGOLD  49.4912
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 50.17 qGOLD  50.1913
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hershberg, Jacob C 50.36 qGOLD  53.37*14
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 50.36 qGOLD  49.00*14
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 50.54 qGOLD  51.6016

Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 17Lettre, Philip J 50.81 qGOLD  50.1817
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 50.99 qGOLD  50.2218
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16McFarland, Garrett J 51.02 qGOLD  50.4719
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 51.41 qGOLD  51.4720
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 51.42 qGOLD  51.2521
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 51.48 qGOLD  51.2422
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 51.50 qGOLD  52.9523
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Aramini, Macon G 51.51 qGOLD  51.1624

Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Tuohy, Miles J 51.52 GOLD  51.4325
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 51.84 GOLD  51.8126

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 51.93 GOLD  50.7627
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 52.03 GOLD  51.0028
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 52.07 GOLD  50.8029
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 52.33 GOLD  52.4130
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 52.47 GOLD  51.7531
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Mastro, Nick J 52.50 GOLD  52.9332
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 15Olsen, Shepard F 52.60 GOLD  52.6533
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Banaszewski, Cal M 52.75 GOLD  54.5134
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16McMichael, Landon J 52.79 GOLD  52.6935
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Winrow, Cole C 52.83 GOLD  51.4436
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 53.16 GOLD  52.3237
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 53.26 GOLD  52.8238
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Yan, Brendan R 53.38 GOLD  53.4339
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 53.42 GOLD  51.7040
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 53.85 GOLD  51.8641
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 53.88 GOLD  50.5942
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Darmetko, Wes L 54.03 GOLD  52.19*43
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 54.03 GOLD  52.53*43
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 17Lebert, Nixon N 54.23 GOLD  54.0245
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 54.38 GOLD  54.5646
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Bukowski, Quinten I 54.44 GOLD  53.1347
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Boys Senior 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 15Hoffmann, Brady P 54.45 GOLD  57.5348
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Vilics, James M 54.59 GOLD  51.6049
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Zhang, William 54.62 GOLD  53.9250
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Li, Jason Q 54.67 GOLD  55.1351
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Easton, Paul N 54.70 GOLD  53.7752
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Heckler, Hayden L 54.84 GOLD  54.8853
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 54.95 GOLD  54.1754
USAM-AD 16Lamphere-Webster, George 55.02 GOLD  55.2655
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Wolk, Caison M 55.03 GOLD  51.7656
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 55.05 GOLD  55.0857
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Peters, Luke M 55.08 GOLD  55.1558
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Cuevas, Jeremy D 55.13 GOLD  54.5359
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Suchowiecki, Trent F 55.18 GOLD  54.7560
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Washburn, Jacob D 55.31 GOLD  54.9861
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Buenau, Jack H 55.40 GOLD  55.1162
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wang, Alex 55.56  54.1063
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Wilford, Juneau A 55.59  53.7464
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Kowalski, Matt P 56.32  54.4565
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Sheeley, Bennett A 56.54  53.8766
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J DQ  53.81---
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Zima, Isaac F NS  54.09---

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA2:23.29

AAA2:30.09

AA2:36.89

A2:43.79

BB2:57.39

GOLD3:08.99

B3:10.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:36.83 AA 202:41.291
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 2:39.07 A 172:42.872
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 2:40.02 A 162:43.203
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 2:41.95 A 152:43.714
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 2:42.20 A 142:43.355
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:48.92 BB 132:51.036
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Tobrocke, Alexandra M 2:49.54 BB 122:52.357
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:53.58 BB 112:54.738

B - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:51.72 BB 92:58.249
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 2:53.60 BB 72:56.3910
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 2:54.45 BB 62:55.5211
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 2:56.62 BB 52:59.6512
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Carey, Schuyler C 2:58.56 GOLD 43:02.0713
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Terpening, Emelyn J 3:02.49 GOLD 32:59.9214
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Lipson, Naomi H 3:02.80 GOLD 23:04.4715
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Nimmagadda, Sloka DQ  3:05.94---

C - Final
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 2:59.03 GOLD  3:07.1917
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Bansner, Bianca S 2:59.81 GOLD  3:07.9918
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C - Final ...   (Event 33  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 3:02.08 GOLD  3:06.4319
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 3:02.48 GOLD  3:09.1220
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 13Morrow, Julianna 3:05.82 GOLD  3:07.1321
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13McIntyre, Ruby S 3:07.28 GOLD  3:08.0122
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P 3:07.73 GOLD  3:08.2623
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Casalinuovo, Brynn M 3:10.13 B  3:09.7824

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA2:23.29

AAA2:30.09

AA2:36.89

A2:43.79

BB2:57.39

GOLD3:08.99

B3:10.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:41.29 qA  2:40.781
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 2:42.87 qA  2:40.072
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 2:43.20 qA  2:42.373
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 2:43.35 qA  2:42.984
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 2:43.71 qA  2:45.325
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:51.03 qBB  2:53.336
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Tobrocke, Alexandra M 2:52.35 qBB  2:50.977
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:54.73 qBB  2:54.848

Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 2:55.52 qBB  2:58.679
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 2:56.39 qBB  3:06.2210
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:58.24 qGOLD  3:00.9111
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 2:59.65 qGOLD  2:57.6812
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Terpening, Emelyn J 2:59.92 qGOLD  3:04.1013
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Carey, Schuyler C 3:02.07 qGOLD  3:03.7314
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13Lipson, Naomi H 3:04.47 qGOLD  3:07.8615
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Nimmagadda, Sloka 3:05.94 qGOLD  3:05.0716

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 3:06.43 qGOLD  2:59.9117
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 13Morrow, Julianna 3:07.13 qGOLD  3:05.8718
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 3:07.19 qGOLD  3:07.2519
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Bansner, Bianca S 3:07.99 qGOLD  3:07.6220
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13McIntyre, Ruby S 3:08.01 qGOLD  3:03.4821
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P 3:08.26 qGOLD  3:07.9722
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 3:09.12 qB  3:06.2123
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Casalinuovo, Brynn M 3:09.78 qB  3:07.6024

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Lape, Ceci E 3:10.13 B  3:08.9425
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Event 34  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA2:11.19

AAA2:17.39

AA2:23.59

A2:29.89

BB2:42.39

GOLD2:52.89

B2:54.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 2:02.17 AAAA 202:15.781
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 2:15.52 AAA 172:26.802
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 2:19.18 AA 162:24.893
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 2:21.49 AA 152:30.354
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 2:23.64 A 142:29.355
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 2:27.29 A 132:29.246
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:29.31 A 122:31.157
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 2:32.94 BB 112:33.988

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:31.12 BB 92:35.339
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:37.44 BB 72:36.5310
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 2:37.58 BB 62:47.6111
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:37.68 BB 52:46.0312
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14McFarland, Parker D 2:37.99 BB 42:40.2813
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 2:38.39 BB 32:40.6414
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 2:43.64 GOLD 22:46.4615
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 2:47.48 GOLD 12:49.0516

C - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Barrowman, Connor 2:48.41 GOLD  2:52.8817
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 2:51.05 GOLD  2:51.1618

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AAAA2:11.19

AAA2:17.39

AA2:23.59

A2:29.89

BB2:42.39

GOLD2:52.89

B2:54.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 2:15.78 qAAA  2:02.721
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 2:24.89 qA  2:24.082
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 2:26.80 qA  2:16.973
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 2:29.24 qA  2:29.944
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 2:29.35 qA  2:25.595
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 2:30.35 qBB  2:23.416
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:31.15 qBB  2:33.217
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 2:33.98 qBB  2:28.518

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:35.33 qBB  2:41.329
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:36.53 qBB  2:34.9710
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14McFarland, Parker D 2:40.28 qBB  2:41.0211
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 2:40.64 qBB  2:44.2512
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:46.03 qGOLD  2:48.0713
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 2:46.46 qGOLD  2:43.4014
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 2:47.61 qGOLD  2:49.6215
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 2:49.05 qGOLD  2:52.2716

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 2:51.16 qGOLD  2:44.4317
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Barrowman, Connor 2:52.88 qGOLD  2:49.8418

 
Event 35  Girls Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD2:52.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 2:15.11 GOLD 202:23.851
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 2:17.75 GOLD 172:18.802
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 2:17.83 GOLD 162:20.453
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 18Park, Subeen 2:26.48 GOLD 152:30.684
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 2:31.88 GOLD 142:34.705
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 2:33.94 GOLD 132:34.176
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 2:34.06 GOLD 122:32.577
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 2:37.66 GOLD 112:31.888

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 2:31.84 GOLD 92:35.659
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 2:32.87 GOLD 72:36.2410
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 2:34.49 GOLD 62:35.9611
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 2:34.56 GOLD 52:36.9312
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 2:35.53 GOLD 42:35.7613
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 2:36.45 GOLD 32:38.0114
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 2:39.91 GOLD 22:37.9715
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 2:42.14 GOLD 12:39.5016

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 2:40.39 GOLD  2:43.5417
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 2:40.60 GOLD  2:41.2918
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 2:41.28 GOLD  2:40.5319
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 2:42.00 GOLD  2:41.2520
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:42.26 GOLD  2:43.3521
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 2:44.14 GOLD  2:45.0922
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 2:44.54 GOLD  2:43.6323
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 15Freer, Cate C 2:45.08 GOLD  2:45.8524

 
Event 35  Girls Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD2:52.69

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 2:18.80 qGOLD  2:18.261
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 2:20.45 qGOLD  2:15.882
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 2:23.85 qGOLD  2:14.693
Unattached-AD 17Redfern, Kaitlyn A 2:30.16 qGOLD  2:26.774
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 18Park, Subeen 2:30.68 qGOLD  2:28.795
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 2:31.88 qGOLD  2:33.806
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 2:32.57 qGOLD  2:33.027
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 2:34.17 qGOLD  2:28.558

Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 2:34.70 qGOLD  2:32.549
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Girls Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 2:35.65 qGOLD  2:31.5410
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 2:35.76 qGOLD  2:34.7411
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 2:35.96 qGOLD  2:41.3412
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 2:36.24 qGOLD  2:36.6413
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 2:36.93 qGOLD  2:31.3914
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 2:37.97 qGOLD  2:41.8315
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 2:38.01 qGOLD  2:36.8816

Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 2:39.50 qGOLD  2:35.1417
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 2:40.53 qGOLD  2:35.5218
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 2:41.25 qGOLD  2:38.4219
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 2:41.29 qGOLD  2:40.0920
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:43.35 qGOLD  2:37.6721
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 2:43.54 qGOLD  2:39.5722
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 2:43.63 qGOLD  2:44.1123
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 2:45.09 qGOLD  2:43.7624

Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 15Freer, Cate C 2:45.85 GOLD  2:47.3425
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 2:46.40 GOLD  2:44.9426

Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Relyea, Cade G 2:46.69 GOLD  2:47.1027
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 2:47.40 GOLD  2:52.6428
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 2:48.20 GOLD  2:47.1229
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Muldner, Jules G 2:49.17 GOLD  2:52.6230
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 16Fiske, Meredith 2:49.18 GOLD  2:50.4231
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 2:49.67 GOLD  2:52.2132
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Macy J 2:51.04 GOLD  2:48.9733
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 2:51.11 GOLD  2:48.7734
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Ness, Elsie K 2:51.64 GOLD  2:48.5335
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Meyer, Penelope H 2:52.67 GOLD  2:49.0236
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Jaros, Elaina N 2:59.87  3:07.4437
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 3:00.84  2:48.1738

 
Event 36  Boys Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD2:35.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 2:00.32 GOLD 202:07.321
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 2:00.79 GOLD 172:04.752
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 2:09.53 GOLD 162:10.553
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 2:10.58 GOLD 152:12.044
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 2:12.34 GOLD 142:16.665
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D 2:12.36 GOLD 132:14.286
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 2:13.72 GOLD 122:12.477
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 2:15.03 GOLD 112:17.038

B - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 2:13.34 GOLD 92:17.329
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 2:15.59 GOLD 72:18.1910
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 2:18.75 GOLD 62:19.5011
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 2:21.75 GOLD 52:23.7912
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 2:21.99 GOLD 42:22.4713
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 2:24.33 GOLD 32:25.4714
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 2:25.65 GOLD 22:26.0915
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 2:28.49 GOLD 12:26.2216
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C - Final ...   (Event 36  Boys Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 2:22.67 GOLD  2:26.5917
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Martin, Zachary D 2:25.73 GOLD  2:32.3918
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 2:27.14 GOLD  2:29.7019
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wang, Alex 2:27.48 GOLD  2:29.1120
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 2:28.40 GOLD  2:29.1621
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 2:31.33 GOLD  2:32.1822
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 2:32.02 GOLD  2:33.5823
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Levy, Nathan M 2:35.32  2:33.2924

 
Event 36  Boys Senior 200 Yard Breaststroke

GOLD2:35.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 2:04.75 qGOLD  2:01.711
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 2:07.32 qGOLD  1:59.052
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 2:10.55 qGOLD  2:08.343
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 2:12.04 qGOLD  2:13.934
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 2:12.47 qGOLD  2:11.125
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D 2:14.28 qGOLD  2:10.726
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 2:16.66 qGOLD  2:12.967
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 2:17.03 qGOLD  2:14.548

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 2:17.32 qGOLD  2:11.459
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 2:18.19 qGOLD  2:18.6110
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 2:19.50 qGOLD  2:19.4211
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 2:22.47 qGOLD  2:21.4012
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 2:23.79 qGOLD  2:33.9013
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 2:25.47 qGOLD  2:28.4914
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 2:26.09 qGOLD  2:33.9115
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 2:26.22 qGOLD  2:35.0516

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 2:26.59 qGOLD  2:29.9317
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wang, Alex 2:29.11 qGOLD  2:27.6018
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 2:29.16 qGOLD  2:31.3419
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 2:29.70 qGOLD  2:26.0420
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 2:32.18 qGOLD  2:33.8921
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Martin, Zachary D 2:32.39 qGOLD  2:32.8622
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Levy, Nathan M 2:33.29 qGOLD  2:35.0223
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 2:33.58 qGOLD  2:27.3824

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Vilics, James M 2:35.99  2:33.0725
 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AAAA5:09.19

AAA5:23.89

AA5:38.59

A5:53.39

GOLD5:59.99

BB6:22.79

B6:52.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 5:11.55 AAA 205:17.001
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 5:28.29 AA 175:24.492
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(Event 37  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 5:34.93 AA 165:37.093
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 5:36.08 AA 155:41.544
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 5:37.89 AA 145:49.875
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 5:37.91 AA 135:42.126
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 5:43.80 A 125:43.537
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 5:45.75 A 115:41.068
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 5:46.70 A 95:55.219
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 5:51.45 A 75:55.4810
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 5:55.66 GOLD 65:57.4411
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 13Stolz, Tiffany M 5:56.64 GOLD 56:21.5612
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 5:58.59 GOLD 45:57.9713
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 5:59.09 GOLD 35:52.8814

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AAAA4:49.29

AAA5:03.09

AA5:16.89

A5:30.59

GOLD5:45.89

BB5:58.19

B6:25.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 5:04.24 AA 205:05.051
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 5:05.87 AA 175:17.092
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 5:11.93 AA 165:15.483
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 5:12.77 AA 155:11.724
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 5:16.38 AA 145:32.535
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 5:19.27 A 135:23.906
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 5:20.22 A 125:34.087
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 5:20.48 A 115:32.648
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 5:21.59 A 95:23.159
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 5:28.81 A 75:26.9610
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 5:32.19 GOLD 65:42.2811
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 5:37.74 GOLD 55:40.9812
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 5:39.11 GOLD 45:44.0413
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 5:39.14 GOLD 35:41.7914
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Rigolosi, Greyson J 5:45.96 BB 25:45.0915

 
Event 39  Girls Senior 500 Yard Freestyle

GOLD5:48.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 5:00.37 GOLD 205:10.681
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 5:12.77 GOLD 175:05.442
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 5:17.13 GOLD 165:15.523
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 5:17.19 GOLD 155:16.924
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 5:17.86 GOLD 145:15.875
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 5:20.21 GOLD 135:09.776
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 5:23.78 GOLD 125:16.097
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 5:24.09 GOLD 115:24.098
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 5:26.04 GOLD 95:23.299
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 5:27.32 GOLD 75:27.3710
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 5:27.53 GOLD 65:24.2011
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(Event 39  Girls Senior 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 5:27.87 GOLD 55:28.7812
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 5:28.46 GOLD 45:37.4813
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 5:34.44 GOLD 35:39.8514
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 5:35.29 GOLD 25:31.0615
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 5:40.11 GOLD 15:45.2616
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 5:41.06 GOLD  5:33.0717
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 5:41.17 GOLD  5:36.1518
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 5:41.31 GOLD  5:37.7019
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 5:41.83 GOLD  5:44.5620
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 5:45.25 GOLD  5:39.3021
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V 5:45.66 GOLD  5:40.0922
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 5:48.49 GOLD  5:35.0423
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 5:50.16  5:43.4324
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 6:01.40  5:46.4825

 
Event 40  Boys Senior 500 Yard Freestyle

GOLD5:20.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 4:42.30 GOLD 204:43.031
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 4:43.59 GOLD 174:43.922
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Lim, Yi Wei 4:44.52 GOLD 164:46.903
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 4:50.37 GOLD 154:52.764
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 4:54.15 GOLD 145:01.775
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 4:56.67 GOLD 134:54.256
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 4:57.67 GOLD 125:00.137
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 5:01.32 GOLD 114:51.668
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 5:01.65 GOLD 95:00.259
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 5:04.66 GOLD 74:54.3410
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 5:05.31 GOLD 64:57.7611
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Sumner, James W 5:05.80 GOLD 54:56.7012
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Aramini, Macon G 5:14.87 GOLD 45:10.9813
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 5:14.97 GOLD 35:09.6914
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Bukowski, Quinten I 5:15.49 GOLD 25:12.4915
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Heckler, Hayden L 5:16.19 GOLD 15:12.7616
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 5:16.31 GOLD  5:16.7217
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Peters, Luke M 5:19.57 GOLD  5:10.8918
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 5:23.47  5:17.3419
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Fava, Wyatt S 5:24.02  5:15.7820
USAM-AD 12Clark, James M 5:24.70  5:20.7621
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Darmetko, Wes L 5:48.49  5:15.2722
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T NS  4:56.85---

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

AAAA1:52.39

AAA1:57.79

AA2:03.09

A2:08.49

BB2:19.19

B2:29.89

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:55.83 AAA 401:58.981
1) Harpootlian, Emma L 13 2) Adams, Michelle E 14 3) Hopke, Lillian G 14 4) Senior, Lexi A 13
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(Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:55.85 AAA 341:54.432
1) Lill, Tori K 14 2) Strickler, Carolyn M 14 3) Moynahan, Maeve C 14 4) Kim, Catherine 14

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 1:56.66 AAA 322:05.993
1) Choi, Ria 14 2) Allinson, Jane M 14 3) Hynes, Lily M 14 4) Zhan, Emily 14

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 2:03.39 A 302:01.004
1) Waite, Cadence N 14 2) Quackenbush, Leah H 14 3) Attia, Laila 14 4) Harper, Annie C 14

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 2:03.80 A 282:00.925
1) Harrison, Hayden J 13 2) Park, Chloe S 14 3) Wells, Olivia M 14 4) Lim, Yi Wern 14

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 2:08.49 A 262:09.916
1) Ricketts, Aurora S 13 2) Terpening, Emelyn J 13 3) McKenney, Evelyn Y 13 4) McAllister, Riley A 14

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 2:09.76 BB 242:08.987
1) Yin, Celina C 13 2) Casalinuovo, Brynn M 14 3) Mccauley, Kyla B 14 4) Bukowski, Daphne B 14

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 2:11.31 BB 222:06.558
1) D'Amour, Violet A 14 2) Chafatelli, Raelyn G 14 3) Lipson, Naomi H 13 4) Martin, Julia N 14

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 2:18.55 BB 182:15.009
1) Pervychine, Lydia M 13 2) Nimmagadda, Sloka 14 3) Sayre, Paige P 13 4) Lape, Ceci E 14

    BHawks Swimming Association-AD 2:26.17 B 142:24.2110
1) LaPolt, Ella J 13 2) McIntyre, Ruby S 13 3) Reid, Camille S 13 4) Larocca, Evelyn S 13

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD DQ  2:13.03---
1) Massoud, Tressa S 14 2) Bansner, Bianca S 13 3) D'Anton, Bronwyn R 13 4) Obernesser, Natalie C 13

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

AAAA1:43.69

AAA1:48.59

AA1:53.59

A1:58.49

BB2:08.39

B2:18.19

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 1:41.33 AAAA 401:43.991
1) German, Eli J 14 2) Keating, William L 14 3) Hao, Daniel Z 14 4) Shao, Mark J 14

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:49.40 AA 341:50.752
1) Basile, Nicholas J 14 2) Schwenker, Will H 14 3) Konnor, Cameron C 13 4) Zhang, Jason 14

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:53.97 A 321:57.043
1) Hungerford, Cole B 14 2) Guntert, Blake E 14 3) Hungerford, Landon B 14 4) Han, Ryan 13

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:59.44 BB 301:58.894
1) Coville, Eli J 13 2) Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 14 3) Simmons, Max D 13 4) Lopez Guimbarda, Santy 14

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 1:59.86 BB 281:58.005
1) Deyrup, Isaac W 14 2) Hou, Winston 14 3) Muldner, Mitch J 13 4) Rigolosi, Greyson J 13

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 2:05.53 BB 262:07.416
1) Frugis, Andrew B 13 2) Doney, Colin E 14 3) Albano, Lukas H 14 4) Steele, Emmett C 13

    BDelmar Dolfins-AD 2:08.19 BB 242:22.397
1) Li, Jeremiah Z 13 2) Barrowman, Connor 14 3) Spooner, Sean 13 4) Zhan, Leo 13

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 2:11.33 B 221:55.168
1) Badu, Devin 14 2) Yevko, Mykola 14 3) Clark, Nate L 14 4) Cole, Wyatt K 13

 
Event 43  Girls Senior 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:46.29 401:45.801
1) Shao, Emma X 16 2) Goodspeed, Fayth R 18 3) Gao, Sophia 17 4) Blaum, Sarah T 16

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 1:52.88 341:50.732
1) Basile, Isabella M 16 2) Allinson, Mae L 16 3) Muldner, Marina A 17 4) Streeter, Olivia E 16

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:53.01 321:49.713
1) Zhang, Annabelle Y 16 2) Wang, Erica J 16 3) Harpootlian, Hannah R 18 4) Percenti, Juliet E 17
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(Event 43  Girls Senior 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD 1:54.36 301:54.004
1) McCarthy, Ella I 15 2) Park, Subeen 18 3) Haberbusch, Shelby A 17 4) Lytel, Eve O 15

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 1:54.50 281:54.045
1) Pickering, Michelle E 17 2) Cogan, Saturn L 17 3) Stark, Mya A 16 4) Salvi, Riley D 15

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 1:56.53 261:52.446
1) Laurie, Josephine S 17 2) Gaffney, Chloe E 16 3) Ziegler, Maggie S 16 4) Pizzarello, Maya L 18

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:58.65 241:57.727
1) Elsbree, Addison E 17 2) Cho, Anna Y 15 3) Wolfort, Madison J 16 4) Carroll, Evelyn G 15

    ANorthern TRIBS Swimming-AD 1:59.70 222:07.788
1) Cusworth, Tori G 14 2) Fiske, Meredith 16 3) Braun, Julia L 15 4) Baxter, Ariana E 18

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 2:00.72 182:03.199
1) Sancilio, Elizabeth G 16 2) Padula, Emma R 15 3) Bryant, Mia V 16 4) Perri, Gabbi M 17

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 2:01.28 141:58.8710
1) Harpootlian, Leah C 15 2) Ogborn, Molly G 15 3) Tolan, Addy R 16 4) Dureaghina, Dasha A 12

    AUSAM-AD 2:01.93 122:05.0311
1) Tibbetts, Emily E 18 2) MacLeod, Angelina M 17 3) Miron, Sofia L 16 4) Walden, Kay E 13

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 2:04.41 102:02.0412
1) Dheeradhada, Arya J 16 2) Meyer, Penelope H 17 3) Ball, Clarissa H 20 4) Adams, Maddie C 15

    ALake Champlain Waves-AD 2:06.21 82:07.9513
1) Cordick, Helena E 16 2) Christodoulou, Allie C 15 3) Johnson, Micalli R 14 4) Mero, Maddi R 17

    BNew Hartford Aquatics-AD 2:07.51 62:05.0014
1) Deal, Grace A 16 2) Carey, Schuyler C 14 3) Rio, Willa K 15 4) Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 15

    CClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 2:10.43 42:07.0415
1) Singh, Swarnika 15 2) Cao, Aimee W 15 3) Lutz, Olivia G 18 4) Burton, Brooke E 17

    CAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD DQ  2:05.94---
1) Perez-Tran, Jaylen D 15 2) Wolfort, Macy J 16 3) Villaume, Emma F 17 4) Rigosu, Jennavieve B 15

 
Event 44  Boys Senior 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:34.31 401:33.601
1) Baird, Anderson A 17 2) Skidmore, Holden D 19 3) Zipperer, Hunter W 18 4) Staudinger, Sam P 17

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 1:39.71 341:39.002
1) O'Keeffe, Grant P 16 2) Jabour, Rocco S 16 3) Anthony, Daniel A 15 4) Bette, AJ J 16

    AUSAM-AD 1:39.95 321:43.343
1) Lisella, Harris J 14 2) Mowry, Kyle G 15 3) Jerome, Christian V 17 4) Mowry, Kayden J 15

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:42.69 301:42.104
1) Gilbert, Spencer X 18 2) Splonskowski, Sean R 17 3) Epperson, Xhayne D 17 4) Greenleaf, Jack P 18

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD 1:43.30 281:39.895
1) Clive, Eoin T 17 2) Luley, Aidan P 16 3) Gruneich, Brendan A 16 4) McFarland, Garrett J 16

    ATigers Aquatic Club-AD 1:43.39 261:43.236
1) Winrow, Cole C 16 2) Young, Liam D 16 3) Lettre, Philip J 17 4) Mastro, Nick J 16

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:44.02 241:44.367
1) Savage, Ian R 17 2) Steele, Carter A 18 3) Sumner, James W 18 4) Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 18

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 1:44.86 221:35.858
1) German, Levi 14 2) Janga, Simba R 16 3) Lu, Ericcson 14 4) Keating, Jack A 16

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:46.68 181:48.989
1) Vasquez, Aiden M 15 2) Vilics, James M 17 3) Yin, Brayden C 16 4) Darmetko, Wes L 16

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 1:47.29 141:52.7310
1) Suchowiecki, Trent F 16 2) Martin, Zachary D 17 3) Napoli, Nick J 17 4) Johnston, Lennox J 16

    BNew Hartford Aquatics-AD 1:49.54 121:42.0011
1) Putnam, Parker M 17 2) McFarland, Parker D 14 3) Tresnjo, Alen 15 4) McMichael, Landon J 16

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:50.40 101:47.0212
1) Guntert, Ashton J 16 2) Hungerford, Brett A 16 3) Wilford, Juneau A 17 4) Wolk, Caison M 15
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(Event 44  Boys Senior 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:50.86 81:53.4513
1) Adelstein, Charlie J 17 2) Li, Jason Q 15 3) Banaszewski, Cal M 16 4) Bukowski, Quinten I 16

    CAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:50.96 61:50.0614
1) Polishchuk, Michael D 15 2) Wang, Alex 18 3) Yan, Brendan R 16 4) Peters, Luke M 17

    BUSAM-AD 1:51.51 41:52.6015
1) Lisella, Miller J 15 2) Gerace, James R 15 3) Fay, Ben M 14 4) McManus, Braeden P 17

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AAAA24.39

AAA25.59

AA26.69

A27.89

GOLD29.59

BB30.19

B32.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 25.07 AAA 2024.991
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 25.09 AAA 1725.502
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 25.13 AAA 1624.923
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 25.14 AAA 1525.404
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 25.56 AAA 1425.315
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 25.59 AAA 1325.616
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 25.81 AA 1225.857
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 25.82 AA 1125.788

B - Final
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 26.34 AA 926.549
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 26.37 AA 726.2110
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 26.52 AA 626.8311
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 26.69 AA 526.9012
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 26.82 A 426.9313
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 26.86 A 326.6914
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 26.89 A 226.8215
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 27.18 A 126.9016

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 26.85 A  27.3417
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 26.90 A  27.0118
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 27.03 A  27.6519
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Bukowski, Daphne B 27.28 A  27.4220
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 27.62 A  27.6321
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 27.63 A  27.4022
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 27.69 A  27.5923
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 28.02 GOLD  27.5624
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Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AAAA24.39

AAA25.59

AA26.69

A27.89

GOLD29.59

BB30.19

B32.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Harper, Annie C 24.92 qAAA  25.501
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 24.99 qAAA  24.922
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 25.31 qAAA  25.313
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 25.40 qAAA  25.434
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 25.50 qAAA  24.925
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 25.61 qAA  26.046
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 25.74 qAA  26.837
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 25.78 qAA  25.908

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 25.85 qAA  26.659
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 26.21 qAA  26.2310
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 26.54 qAA  26.4411
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 26.69 qAA  27.1412
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 26.82 qA  27.4413
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 26.83 qA  26.5014
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Martin, Julia N 26.90 qA  26.39*15
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 26.90 qA  27.24*15

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 26.93 qA  27.3617
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 27.01 qA  27.5318
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 27.34 qA  27.9419
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 27.40 qA  28.0920
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Bukowski, Daphne B 27.42 qA  27.8021
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 27.56 qA  27.8922
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 27.59 qA  27.9323
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 27.63 qA  26.9924

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 27.65 A  28.0125
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 27.81 A  28.5126

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 27.89 A  27.3327
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 28.02 GOLD  27.8828
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 28.08 GOLD  27.4429
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 28.27 GOLD  27.5330
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 28.35 GOLD  28.8331
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13McKenney, Evelyn Y 28.64 GOLD  28.3632
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Moore, Grace F 28.90 GOLD  29.1133
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Oshea, Colbie 29.16 GOLD  29.1934
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mccauley, Kyla B 29.26 GOLD  28.0835
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Obernesser, Natalie C 29.28 GOLD  29.05*36
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P 29.28 GOLD  29.58*36
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 29.55 GOLD  29.2338
Canajoharie Crocodiles-AD 14Kelly, Teagan M 29.57 GOLD  29.1739
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 29.68 BB  29.2740
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14McMahon, Ciara R 29.70 BB  29.5741
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Scuderi, Emma 29.73 BB  29.3542
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Montanini, Alice 30.36 B  29.5943

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AAAA22.39

AAA23.49

AA24.59

A25.59

BB27.69

GOLD28.99

B29.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 22.52 AAA 2022.891
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 23.35 AAA 1723.152
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 23.39 AAA 1623.563
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 24.04 AA 1524.164
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 24.13 AA 1424.095
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 24.45 AA 1324.306
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 24.60 A 1224.787
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 24.97 A 1124.688

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 24.48 AA 925.029
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 25.26 A 6 . 5025.18*10
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 25.26 A 6 . 5025.82*10
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 25.40 A 525.6212
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 25.48 A 425.4313
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 25.63 BB 325.7014
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 25.67 BB 225.4315
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 26.15 BB 125.7116

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 25.78 BB  25.9717
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 14Denford, Magnus N 26.14 BB  25.9718
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 26.19 BB  26.4419
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 26.23 BB  25.9120
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 26.24 BB  26.1421
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 26.39 BB  26.2522
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 26.61 BB  26.2923
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Zhan, Leo 26.78 BB  26.3524

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AAAA22.39

AAA23.49

AA24.59

A25.59

BB27.69

GOLD28.99

B29.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 22.89 qAAA  22.851
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 23.15 qAAA  23.882
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 23.56 qAA  23.543
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 24.09 qAA  24.064
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 24.16 qAA  25.325
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 24.30 qAA  26.206
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 24.68 qA  26.077
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 24.78 qA  24.768

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 25.02 qA  25.659
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 25.18 qA  24.1510
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 25.43 qA  26.94*11
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 25.43 qA  25.23*11
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 25.62 qBB  26.0013
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 25.70 qBB  28.8514
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 25.71 qBB  26.1015
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 25.82 qBB  26.1116

Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 25.91 qBB  25.7417
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 14Denford, Magnus N 25.97 qBB  27.55*18
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 25.97 qBB  27.38*18
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 26.14 qBB  26.9120
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 26.23 qBB  27.4321
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 26.25 qBB  26.7522
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 26.29 qBB  26.6123
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Zhan, Leo 26.35 qBB  27.6524

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 26.44 BB  26.6725
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 26.74 BB  26.7126

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 26.89 BB  26.5827
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 27.16 BB  27.3728
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Albano, Lukas H 27.35 BB  28.1929
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Alexander, Nate J 27.38 BB  28.2530
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Badu, Devin 27.41 BB  28.2731
Canajoharie Crocodiles-AD 13Guarino, Eli E 27.51 BB  27.8732
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 27.54 BB  27.3733
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Frugis, Andrew B 27.67 BB  28.1734
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Lopez Guimbarda, Santy 27.78 GOLD  28.4335
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 14Mailat, Alexandru J 27.95 GOLD  28.7136
Unattached-AD 13Daley, Mason 28.15 GOLD  28.3237
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 28.28 GOLD  28.9238
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Steele, Emmett C 28.29 GOLD  28.4139
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Rigolosi, Greyson J 28.36 GOLD  28.4040
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Wang, Johnny 28.39 GOLD  28.3541
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Barrowman, Connor 28.41 GOLD  28.7542
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Striker, Aaron L 28.56 GOLD  28.4443
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Wu, Kevin 28.61 GOLD  28.7744
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Polishchuk, Alex D 28.63 GOLD  28.4145
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mansfield, Mason K 28.70 GOLD  28.7446
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Gottschall, Rex 28.82 GOLD  28.9047
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Spooner, Sean 29.32 B  28.9548
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14McFarland, Parker D DQ  27.95---
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13Hadzimujic, Kenan NS  28.98---
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Event 47  Girls Senior 50 Yard Freestyle

GOLD28.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 23.35 GOLD 2023.811
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 24.08 GOLD 1724.002
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 24.11 GOLD 1624.403
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 24.26 GOLD 1524.224
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 24.66 GOLD 1424.765
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 24.93 GOLD 1325.246
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 25.41 GOLD 1225.567
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 25.58 GOLD 1125.478

B - Final
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 25.30 GOLD 925.709
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 25.66 GOLD 725.7110
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 25.71 GOLD 625.9111
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 25.73 GOLD 525.8412
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 25.86 GOLD 425.6213
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 26.12 GOLD 325.8814
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 26.18 GOLD 225.8715
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Ziegler, Maggie S DQ  25.62---

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 25.24 GOLD  25.9817
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 25.88 GOLD  26.2518
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Carroll, Evelyn G 26.00 GOLD  26.6119
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 26.02 GOLD  26.4120
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 26.13 GOLD  26.3721
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 26.20 GOLD  26.1022
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 26.65 GOLD  26.5923
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 26.87 GOLD  26.3324

 
Event 47  Girls Senior 50 Yard Freestyle

GOLD28.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Percenti, Juliet E 23.81 qGOLD  23.131
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 24.00 qGOLD  24.092
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 24.22 qGOLD  24.563
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 24.40 qGOLD  24.494
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 24.76 qGOLD  26.975
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 25.24 qGOLD  24.656
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 25.25 qGOLD  25.667
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 25.47 qGOLD  25.538

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 25.56 qGOLD  24.859
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 25.62 qGOLD  25.29*10
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Ziegler, Maggie S 25.62 qGOLD  25.37*10
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 25.70 qGOLD  25.5312
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 25.71 qGOLD  24.9413
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 25.84 qGOLD  26.5214
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 25.87 qGOLD  25.5015
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 25.88 qGOLD  25.8416

Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 25.91 qGOLD  26.1317
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 47  Girls Senior 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 25.98 qGOLD  25.3518
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 26.10 qGOLD  26.5919
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 26.25 qGOLD  25.6720
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 26.33 qGOLD  25.3321
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 26.37 qGOLD  26.2922
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 26.41 qGOLD  25.7723
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 26.59 qGOLD  27.0924

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Carroll, Evelyn G 26.61 GOLD  25.7325
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C J26.61 GOLD  26.2926

Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 19Vertullo, Gianna R 26.79 GOLD  26.8127
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 26.87 GOLD  25.9128
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 26.89 GOLD  25.9829
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 26.90 GOLD  26.9830
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 26.93 GOLD  26.8231
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Burton, Brooke E 27.12 GOLD  26.67*32
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Sancilio, Elizabeth G 27.12 GOLD  27.21*32
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 27.15 GOLD  26.8134
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 17Mero, Maddi R 27.20 GOLD  26.9535
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A 27.21 GOLD  26.4536
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 12Dureaghina, Dasha A 27.26 GOLD  27.57*37
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 27.26 GOLD  27.16*37
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Yafayeva, Roxana Z 27.27 GOLD  26.9439
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 27.28 GOLD  26.8440
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 27.30 GOLD  26.8641
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 27.44 GOLD  27.1342
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Deal, Grace A 27.46 GOLD  27.6243
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Dheeradhada, Arya J 27.48 GOLD  26.8644
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 18Park, Subeen 27.50 GOLD  26.8045
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 27.52 GOLD  27.5646
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 27.61 GOLD  27.8947
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 27.66 GOLD  27.3348
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Cao, Aimee W 27.78 GOLD  27.1549
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 28.01 GOLD  27.6250
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 28.04 GOLD  28.1151
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Rigosu, Jennavieve B 28.07 GOLD  28.1552
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Muldner, Jules G 28.15 GOLD  26.7253
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 15Stevens, Mya C 28.21  28.1954
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Salisbury, Kaitlyn E 28.22  27.9455
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 28.27  27.7156
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 16Miller, Olivia L 28.51  27.3557
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 15Zazzaro, Amelia R 28.70  28.1158
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 15Christodoulou, Allie C 28.80  27.3459
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Lee, Olivia C 29.37  27.7960
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J DQ  26.43---

 
Event 47S  Girls Senior 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

GOLD28.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Carroll, Evelyn G 25.68 GOLD  26.611
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 25.90 GOLD  26.612
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Event 48  Boys Senior 50 Yard Freestyle

GOLD25.09

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Zipperer, Hunter W 20.21 GOLD 2020.841
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 20.77 GOLD 1721.662
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 21.62 GOLD 1621.723
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 21.80 GOLD 1521.824
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 21.84 GOLD 1421.915
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 21.92 GOLD 1322.106
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 21.99 GOLD 1221.947
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 22.50 GOLD 1122.378

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 22.39 GOLD 922.439
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 22.77 GOLD 722.9110
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 22.80 GOLD 622.8511
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 22.81 GOLD 523.1512
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 22.89 GOLD 423.1313
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 22.92 GOLD 323.2014
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 23.39 GOLD 223.2015
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 23.52 GOLD 122.8616

C - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 23.17 GOLD  23.4117
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Vilics, James M 23.36 GOLD  23.3618
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 23.54 GOLD  23.4119
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Tuohy, Miles J 23.63 GOLD  23.8720
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 23.75 GOLD  23.7921
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 23.87 GOLD  23.4622
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 23.98 GOLD  23.2723
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 24.03 GOLD  23.8124

 
Event 48  Boys Senior 50 Yard Freestyle

GOLD25.09

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Zipperer, Hunter W 20.84 qGOLD  20.371
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 21.66 qGOLD  20.792
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 21.72 qGOLD  21.563
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D 21.76 qGOLD  21.404
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 21.82 qGOLD  21.485
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 21.91 qGOLD  21.536
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 21.94 qGOLD  21.677
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 22.10 qGOLD  21.848

Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 22.37 qGOLD  21.979
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 22.43 qGOLD  22.2410
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 22.85 qGOLD  22.6211
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 22.86 qGOLD  22.5812
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 22.91 qGOLD  22.5413
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 23.13 qGOLD  23.2314
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 23.15 qGOLD  22.7815
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 23.20 qGOLD  24.27*16
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 23.20 qGOLD  23.57*16

Swim-Off Required
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys Senior 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 23.27 qGOLD  22.7418
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Vilics, James M 23.36 qGOLD  22.9919
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16McFarland, Garrett J 23.39 qGOLD  23.0820
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 23.41 qGOLD  24.25*21
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 23.41 qGOLD  23.81*21
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 17Lettre, Philip J 23.42 qGOLD  22.9323
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 23.46 qGOLD  23.0424

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16McMichael, Landon J 23.60 GOLD  23.6725
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Mastro, Nick J 23.72 GOLD  23.8426

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 23.79 GOLD  23.8827
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 23.81 GOLD  24.1928
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Tuohy, Miles J 23.87 GOLD  23.2529
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 15Olsen, Shepard F 23.89 GOLD  24.45*30
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 23.89 GOLD  23.59*30
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Aramini, Macon G 23.91 GOLD  23.7832
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 23.93 GOLD  23.8833
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 24.21 GOLD  24.4434
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 24.25 GOLD  24.69*35
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Suchowiecki, Trent F 24.25 GOLD  23.67*35
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 24.30 GOLD  24.4437
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 24.31 GOLD  24.6038
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Easton, Paul N 24.33 GOLD  24.4239
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 24.34 GOLD  23.6340
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 24.35 GOLD  24.8641
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Wolk, Caison M 24.38 GOLD  24.3742
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Zhang, William 24.41 GOLD  24.2143
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 24.46 GOLD  24.63*44
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 24.46 GOLD  24.90*44
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Banaszewski, Cal M 24.47 GOLD  24.7146
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J 24.48 GOLD  24.5347
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Li, Jason Q 24.83 GOLD  24.9648
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Yan, Brendan R 24.84 GOLD  24.4049
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 17Lebert, Nixon N 24.92 GOLD  24.3050
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Wilford, Juneau A 24.97 GOLD  24.6351
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 25.04 GOLD  25.0952
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 25.08 GOLD  24.9753
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Bukowski, Quinten I 25.09 GOLD  24.7554
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Trujillo, Lucas 25.14  25.0455
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Zima, Isaac F 25.15  24.5256
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Cuevas, Jeremy D 25.20  24.9157
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Martin, Zachary D 25.22  24.8758
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Patterson, Skyler G 25.23  24.7559
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Yastion, Eli J 25.26  25.0160
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 15Hoffmann, Brady P 25.28  26.0261
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Sheeley, Bennett A 25.60  24.8462
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wang, Alex 25.72  24.5663
Canajoharie Crocodiles-AD 16Fernandez, Landen G 25.88  24.2164
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Washburn, Jacob D 25.97  25.0165
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Event 49  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AAAA2:04.79

AAA2:10.69

AA2:16.69

A2:22.59

BB2:34.49

GOLD2:42.99

B2:46.39

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 2:10.88 AA 202:17.981
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 2:13.91 AA 172:17.162
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:20.44 A 162:22.913
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 2:20.47 A 152:24.494
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 2:21.29 A 142:23.305
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 2:21.67 A 132:21.846
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 2:23.19 BB 122:26.357
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 2:26.34 BB 112:23.408

B - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 2:22.94 BB 92:26.719
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:23.69 BB 72:27.5510
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 2:25.41 BB 62:26.9211
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Alonzo, Sophia T 2:26.92 BB 52:29.6812
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Hudson, Elina Z 2:29.41 BB 42:28.6913
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 2:29.64 BB 32:30.2814
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:30.73 BB 22:33.7315
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Moore, Grace F 2:34.47 BB 12:33.6416

C - Final
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 2:32.95 BB  2:35.6617
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P 2:33.24 BB  2:38.0518
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 2:33.89 BB  2:36.2919
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 13Nicola, Fiona F 2:34.70 GOLD  2:36.8620
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 2:35.54 GOLD  2:39.1321
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 2:35.81 GOLD  2:37.8622
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 2:36.71 GOLD  2:36.6923
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G DQ  2:38.21---

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AAAA2:04.79

AAA2:10.69

AA2:16.69

A2:22.59

BB2:34.49

GOLD2:42.99

B2:46.39

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 2:12.75 qAA  2:08.931
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Adams, Michelle E 2:17.16 qA  2:11.982
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 2:17.98 qA  2:11.053
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 2:21.84 qA  2:23.174
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:22.91 qBB  2:26.965
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 2:23.30 qBB  2:17.356
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 49  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 2:23.40 qBB  2:33.557
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 2:24.49 qBB  2:25.878

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 2:26.35 qBB  2:27.239
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 2:26.71 qBB  2:29.1710
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Choi, Ria 2:26.92 qBB  2:25.0511
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:27.55 qBB  2:29.2912
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Hudson, Elina Z 2:28.69 qBB  2:39.2713
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Alonzo, Sophia T 2:29.68 qBB  2:34.3814
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 2:30.28 qBB  2:35.2115
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Moore, Grace F 2:33.64 qBB  2:32.5616

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:33.73 qBB  2:31.5217
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 2:35.66 qGOLD  2:39.4218
USAM-AD 13Walden, Kay E 2:36.29 qGOLD  2:37.0919
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 2:36.69 qGOLD  2:37.8320
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 13Nicola, Fiona F 2:36.86 qGOLD  2:40.2221
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 2:37.86 qGOLD  2:34.9822
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Sayre, Paige P 2:38.05 qGOLD  2:42.0623
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Chafatelli, Raelyn G 2:38.21 qGOLD  2:37.0224

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 2:39.13 GOLD  2:41.8025
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14D'Amour, Violet A 2:39.47 GOLD  2:42.2726

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Holst, Lily E 2:39.78 GOLD  2:37.7627
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 2:40.58 GOLD  2:38.1828
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 13LaPolt, Ella J 2:40.82 GOLD  2:37.7129
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 2:41.31 GOLD  2:38.3730
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Oshea, Colbie 2:41.74 GOLD  2:41.8131
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14McAllister, Riley A 2:42.41 GOLD  2:39.3532
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 14Fahey, Reagan 2:48.63  2:40.8833

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AAAA1:55.99

AAA2:01.59

AA2:07.09

A2:12.59

BB2:23.69

B2:34.69

GOLD2:34.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 2:01.99 AA 202:10.591
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 2:03.52 AA 172:07.652
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:04.05 AA 162:04.953
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 2:05.36 AA 152:06.854
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 2:06.92 AA 142:12.405
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 2:08.28 A 132:10.376
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 2:08.98 A 122:09.627
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 2:12.72 BB 112:13.778

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:12.77 BB 92:18.869
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 2:19.44 BB 72:22.5310
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 2:19.73 BB 62:19.5111
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B - Final ...   (Event 50  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Badu, Devin 2:21.37 BB 52:23.1712
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:22.65 BB 42:24.4913
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Rigolosi, Greyson J 2:22.78 BB 32:23.8414
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Frugis, Andrew B 2:22.81 BB 22:21.8615
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 2:23.21 BB 12:20.7516

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Albano, Lukas H 2:24.74 B  2:27.8417
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 2:25.79 B  2:30.4118
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 2:25.81 B  2:26.1319
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 2:27.22 B  2:32.2620
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 2:30.78 B  2:33.3021
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 2:32.70 B  2:31.7922

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AAAA1:55.99

AAA2:01.59

AA2:07.09

A2:12.59

BB2:23.69

B2:34.69

GOLD2:34.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:04.95 qAA  2:05.611
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 2:06.85 qAA  2:09.112
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 2:07.65 qA  2:04.983
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 2:09.62 qA  2:13.504
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 2:10.37 qA  2:10.765
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 2:10.59 qA  2:08.796
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 2:12.40 qA  2:01.707
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 2:13.77 qBB  2:17.408

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:18.86 qBB  2:25.549
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 2:19.51 qBB  2:19.5710
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 2:20.75 qBB  2:29.5111
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 2:21.75 qBB  2:24.9312
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Frugis, Andrew B 2:21.86 qBB  2:25.2313
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E 2:22.53 qBB  2:26.7214
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Badu, Devin 2:23.17 qBB  2:26.8515
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Rigolosi, Greyson J 2:23.84 qB  2:26.5016

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:24.49 qB  2:21.7417
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 2:26.13 qB  2:21.9018
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Albano, Lukas H 2:27.84 qB  2:31.0819
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Coville, Eli J 2:30.41 qB  2:30.3420
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Peck, Carey 2:31.79 qB  2:34.8421
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 2:32.26 qB  2:31.7722
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 13Sullivan, Chase 2:33.30 qB  2:28.8923
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Event 51  Girls Senior 200 Yard Backstroke

GOLD2:32.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 2:02.97 GOLD 202:06.111
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 2:04.21 GOLD 172:11.792
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 2:09.26 GOLD 162:11.653
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 2:12.03 GOLD 152:13.894
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 2:13.21 GOLD 142:17.275
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 2:13.80 GOLD 132:14.586
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 2:14.63 GOLD 122:17.307
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Kropp, Paige H 2:20.88 GOLD 112:18.488

B - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 2:17.05 GOLD 92:23.319
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 2:19.10 GOLD 72:22.1710
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 2:19.98 GOLD 62:19.3011
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 2:20.05 GOLD 52:21.3612
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 2:20.38 GOLD 42:19.5013
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 2:20.43 GOLD 32:20.3314
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 2:22.45 GOLD 22:21.1415
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 2:27.17 GOLD 12:23.4216

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 2:20.35 GOLD  2:23.6717
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 2:21.80 GOLD  2:26.4418
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 2:22.29 GOLD  2:25.7719
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 2:23.43 GOLD  2:25.7220
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 2:23.67 GOLD  2:23.5621
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:25.78 GOLD  2:26.9422
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Durfee, Emily G 2:25.85 GOLD  2:24.4623
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Yafayeva, Roxana Z 2:27.25 GOLD  2:24.5224

 
Event 51  Girls Senior 200 Yard Backstroke

GOLD2:32.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 2:06.11 qGOLD  2:03.601
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Basile, Isabella M 2:11.65 qGOLD  2:10.652
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 2:11.79 qGOLD  2:07.453
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Stark, Mya A 2:13.89 qGOLD  2:08.034
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 2:14.58 qGOLD  2:17.105
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 2:17.27 qGOLD  2:11.856
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pickering, Michelle E 2:17.30 qGOLD  2:15.437
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 2:17.90 qGOLD  2:28.508

Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Kropp, Paige H 2:18.48 qGOLD  2:16.549
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15McCarthy, Ella I 2:19.30 qGOLD  2:18.1710
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Laurie, Josephine S 2:19.50 qGOLD  2:24.7511
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 2:20.33 qGOLD  2:20.0512
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 2:21.05 qGOLD  2:16.7513
USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 2:21.14 qGOLD  2:18.8014
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 2:21.36 qGOLD  2:27.4815
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 2:22.17 qGOLD  2:20.5716

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 2:23.31 qGOLD  2:23.1117
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 51  Girls Senior 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 2:23.42 qGOLD  2:22.9418
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 2:23.56 qGOLD  2:27.1919
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 2:23.67 qGOLD  2:19.7920
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Durfee, Emily G 2:24.46 qGOLD  2:27.0221
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Yafayeva, Roxana Z 2:24.52 qGOLD  2:25.8222
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 2:25.72 qGOLD  2:23.7823
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 2:25.77 qGOLD  2:20.4624

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 2:26.44 GOLD  2:21.2025
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:26.94 GOLD  2:22.2526

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 2:26.98 GOLD  2:27.5327
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 2:28.02 GOLD  2:31.2928
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 2:28.55 GOLD  2:21.4329
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Johnston, Layla A 2:28.58 GOLD  2:13.2830
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Sancilio, Elizabeth G 2:29.63 GOLD  2:29.4531
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Dheeradhada, Arya J 2:30.20 GOLD  2:26.3532
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 2:30.95 GOLD  2:31.1733
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Salisbury, Kaitlyn E 2:31.69 GOLD  2:31.3934
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Ness, Elsie K 2:32.13 GOLD  2:32.8435
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Muldner, Jules G 2:37.14  2:32.4736

 
Event 52  Boys Senior 200 Yard Backstroke

GOLD2:19.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hershberg, Jacob C 1:48.33 GOLD 201:55.921
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 1:54.28 GOLD 171:54.362
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Lim, Yi Wei 1:57.30 GOLD 161:57.733
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 1:58.75 GOLD 151:58.854
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 1:58.97 GOLD 142:04.785
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 2:01.89 GOLD 132:03.096
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 2:02.80 GOLD 122:04.977
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 2:03.14 GOLD 112:04.908

B - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 2:01.20 GOLD 92:07.729
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 2:03.22 GOLD 72:05.4210
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 2:07.36 GOLD 62:07.1211
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 2:07.65 GOLD 52:08.5712
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 2:07.75 GOLD 42:08.0813
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 2:08.12 GOLD 32:05.8514
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 2:09.54 GOLD 22:10.6615
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 2:13.51 GOLD 12:09.6816

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 2:09.51 GOLD  2:11.3917
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 2:10.71 GOLD  2:14.0018
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 2:10.98 GOLD  2:12.0719
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 2:12.33 GOLD  2:11.5820
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J 2:14.08 GOLD  2:15.0221
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Dashiell, Michael W 2:14.11 GOLD  2:12.9222
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Peters, Luke M 2:15.07 GOLD  2:14.4623
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 2:15.45 GOLD  2:13.6024
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Event 52  Boys Senior 200 Yard Backstroke

GOLD2:19.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 1:54.36 qGOLD  1:53.371
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hershberg, Jacob C 1:55.92 qGOLD  1:48.812
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Lim, Yi Wei 1:57.73 qGOLD  1:56.753
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 1:58.85 qGOLD  1:58.024
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 2:03.09 qGOLD  2:08.175
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Staudinger, Sam P 2:04.78 qGOLD  1:58.336
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 2:04.90 qGOLD  2:01.947
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Anthony, Daniel A 2:04.97 qGOLD  2:03.788

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Epperson, Xhayne D 2:05.42 qGOLD  2:05.249
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 2:05.85 qGOLD  2:08.6410
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 2:07.12 qGOLD  2:05.6211
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 2:07.72 qGOLD  2:00.1612
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Vasquez, Aiden M 2:08.08 qGOLD  2:13.4813
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Keating, Jack A 2:08.57 qGOLD  2:10.6914
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 2:09.68 qGOLD  2:07.4415
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Polishchuk, Michael D 2:10.66 qGOLD  2:17.1416

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 2:11.39 qGOLD  2:12.0517
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 2:11.58 qGOLD  2:16.2918
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 2:12.04 qGOLD  2:17.6819
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J 2:12.07 qGOLD  2:17.1220
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Dashiell, Michael W 2:12.92 qGOLD  2:12.8421
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Yan, Brendan R 2:12.96 qGOLD  2:15.6522
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 2:13.60 qGOLD  2:16.2023
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 2:14.00 qGOLD  2:11.4724

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16McFarland, Garrett J 2:14.44 GOLD  2:18.7725
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Peters, Luke M 2:14.46 GOLD  2:16.2426

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Guntert, Ashton J 2:15.02 GOLD  2:15.6027
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Bukowski, Quinten I 2:16.42 GOLD  2:19.1728
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Wolk, Caison M 2:17.77 GOLD  2:15.7029
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Fava, Wyatt S 2:18.26 GOLD  2:15.3430
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Heckler, Hayden L 2:25.34  2:19.0131
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Suchowiecki, Trent F 2:29.46  2:14.5032
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 15Olsen, Shepard F DQ  2:14.42---

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:08.79

AAA2:14.99

AA2:21.09

A2:27.19

GOLD2:39.49

BB2:39.49

B2:51.79

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:15.54 AA 202:20.001
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 2:17.63 AA 172:21.142
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 2:19.41 AA 162:22.073
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 2:20.46 AA 152:20.134
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A - Final ...   (Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 2:22.03 A 142:25.335
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 2:22.60 A 132:22.216
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 2:26.44 A 122:27.017
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 2:27.87 GOLD 112:22.318

B - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:25.12 A 92:28.999
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:25.13 A 72:30.9810
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 2:26.11 A 62:29.3411
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:27.34 GOLD 52:30.5912
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 2:27.89 GOLD 42:28.4313
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 2:28.13 GOLD 32:28.4514
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 2:31.32 GOLD 22:33.6715
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 2:32.99 GOLD 12:33.3616

C - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 2:29.82 GOLD  2:37.3517
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 2:32.71 GOLD  2:35.2718
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 2:32.98 GOLD  2:34.9219
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 2:36.43 GOLD  2:39.0420
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 2:36.51 GOLD  2:36.5521
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 2:38.34 GOLD  2:37.7122
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 2:40.29 B  2:39.1323
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C NS  2:47.07---

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAAA2:08.79

AAA2:14.99

AA2:21.09

A2:27.19

GOLD2:39.49

BB2:39.49

B2:51.79

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:20.00 qAA  2:12.351
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Kim, Catherine 2:20.13 qAA  2:22.632
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 14Cusworth, Tori G 2:21.14 qA  2:14.563
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 14Johnson, Micalli R 2:22.07 qA  2:30.054
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Zhan, Emily 2:22.21 qA  2:20.865
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Allinson, Jane M 2:22.31 qA  2:22.776
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lill, Tori K 2:23.90 qA  2:21.667
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Strickler, Carolyn M 2:25.33 qA  2:20.548

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hynes, Lily M 2:27.01 qA  2:28.269
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Harrison, Hayden J 2:28.43 qGOLD  2:31.2910
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Waite, Cadence N 2:28.45 qGOLD  2:35.5111
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:28.99 qGOLD  2:29.5812
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Hou, Irena Y 2:29.34 qGOLD  2:30.9513
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Harpootlian, Emma L 2:30.59 qGOLD  2:35.8314
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Senior, Lexi A 2:30.98 qGOLD  2:34.4815
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Lim, Yi Wern 2:33.36 qGOLD  2:34.5616

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 13D'Anton, Bronwyn R 2:33.67 qGOLD  2:35.2617
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 14Massoud, Tressa S 2:34.92 qGOLD  2:38.2618
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Ricketts, Aurora S 2:35.27 qGOLD  2:38.5519
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Attia, Laila 2:36.55 qGOLD  2:36.0020
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Yin, Celina C 2:37.35 qGOLD  2:33.1421
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 2:37.71 qGOLD  2:36.9822
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Craig, Kylie A 2:39.04 qGOLD  2:38.0323
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 13Bong, Violet F 2:39.13 qGOLD  2:39.3424

Sharks Swim Club-AD 14DelBalso, Giuliana C 2:47.07 B  2:39.4325
 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAAA1:58.49

AAA2:04.09

AA2:09.79

A2:15.39

BB2:26.69

GOLD2:29.99

B2:37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 1:55.06 AAAA 202:07.621
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 2:05.08 AA 172:13.102
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 2:07.20 AA 162:09.753
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 2:08.12 AA 152:13.084
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 2:09.45 AA 142:12.165
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 2:11.42 A 132:15.016
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 2:11.72 A 122:13.547
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:16.24 BB 112:14.638

B - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 2:12.57 A 92:15.279
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 2:13.67 A 72:16.4910
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:16.45 BB 62:17.5111
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 2:17.26 BB 52:16.4512
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 2:17.27 BB 42:20.5013
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 2:18.88 BB 32:21.2414
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:18.97 BB 22:19.5515
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 2:19.88 BB 12:15.9516

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:21.75 BB  2:23.1717
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 2:22.14 BB  2:27.1818
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 2:26.27 BB  2:28.9819
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 2:28.35 GOLD  2:33.8620
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 2:31.99 B  2:32.9021
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Albano, Lukas H 2:33.96 B  2:31.0422
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Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAAA1:58.49

AAA2:04.09

AA2:09.79

A2:15.39

BB2:26.69

GOLD2:29.99

B2:37.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Keating, William L 2:07.62 qAA  1:57.771
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Schwenker, Will H 2:09.75 qAA  2:06.372
USAM-AD 14Lisella, Harris J 2:12.16 qA  2:13.073
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 2:13.08 qA  2:09.794
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 2:13.10 qA  2:06.555
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Cole B 2:13.54 qA  2:16.266
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Muldner, Mitch J 2:14.63 qA  2:13.397
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Basile, Nicholas J 2:15.01 qA  2:16.928

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Shao, Mark J 2:15.27 qA  2:09.839
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 13Braun, Caleb R 2:15.95 qBB  2:19.1710
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 2:16.45 qBB  2:13.0811
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 2:16.49 qBB  2:11.7512
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Freeh, James D 2:17.07 qBB  2:19.6213
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:17.51 qBB  2:20.6814
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Zhang, Jason 2:19.55 qBB  2:17.4915
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 14Clark, Nate L 2:20.50 qBB  2:16.8216

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 2:21.24 qBB  2:24.7917
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:23.17 qBB  2:26.5918
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 14Morgan, Lachlan W 2:26.78 qGOLD  2:24.0719
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 13Simmons, Max D 2:27.18 qGOLD  2:27.7020
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 13Han, Ryan 2:28.98 qGOLD  2:24.6821
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Albano, Lukas H 2:31.04 qB  2:29.1622
Delmar Dolfins-AD 13Chiang, Ryder 2:32.90 qB  2:25.2523
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Doney, Colin E 2:33.86 qB  2:25.8224

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Guntert, Blake E DQ  2:27.11---
 
Event 55  Girls Senior 200 Yard IM

GOLD2:32.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 2:04.28 GOLD 202:05.451
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 2:07.88 GOLD 172:08.182
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 2:08.67 GOLD 162:11.113
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 2:11.09 GOLD 152:11.804
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 2:13.05 GOLD 142:14.155
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 2:14.89 GOLD 132:16.326
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 2:15.31 GOLD 122:17.587
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 2:17.80 GOLD 112:16.338

B - Final
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 2:16.41 GOLD 92:20.189
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 2:16.67 GOLD 72:18.1810
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 2:16.90 GOLD 62:18.4711



Adirondack LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:51 AM  3/16/2026  Page 67

AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 55  Girls Senior 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 2:20.33 GOLD 52:21.9612
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 2:21.70 GOLD 42:20.2813
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 2:21.91 GOLD 32:22.6214
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 2:22.20 GOLD 22:22.7515
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 2:23.48 GOLD 12:22.9016

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Kropp, Paige H 2:20.66 GOLD  2:23.7417
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 2:22.51 GOLD  2:23.6918
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:22.76 GOLD  2:24.3019
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 2:23.10 GOLD  2:25.4720
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 2:23.70 GOLD  2:24.1021
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 2:24.25 GOLD  2:25.4822
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 2:24.51 GOLD  2:25.1023
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 2:25.15 GOLD  2:25.3824

 
Event 55  Girls Senior 200 Yard IM

GOLD2:32.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Shao, Emma X 2:05.45 qGOLD  2:03.431
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Gao, Sophia 2:08.18 qGOLD  2:04.952
Delmar Dolfins-AD 18Hao, Helen Z 2:11.11 qGOLD  2:08.573
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Goodspeed, Fayth R 2:11.80 qGOLD  2:12.574
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Streeter, Olivia E 2:14.15 qGOLD  2:11.775
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Wolfort, Madison J 2:16.32 qGOLD  2:15.916
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Harpootlian, Hannah R 2:16.33 qGOLD  2:12.307
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Panetta, Skylar J 2:17.58 qGOLD  2:15.298

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 2:18.18 qGOLD  2:18.679
USAM-AD 17MacLeod, Angelina M 2:18.47 qGOLD  2:16.8410
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Kane, Emily J 2:20.18 qGOLD  2:15.5311
Bennington Marauders Swim Team-AD 16Dolmetsch, Lena J 2:20.28 qGOLD  2:26.9812
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Dunbar, Georgia B 2:21.96 qGOLD  2:18.7713
Unattached-AD 16Wultsch-Fuller, Sonja E 2:22.20 qGOLD  2:14.3714
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Allinson, Mae L 2:22.62 qGOLD  2:23.4715
Delmar Dolfins-AD 17Perri, Gabbi M 2:22.75 qGOLD  2:27.3916

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Cho, Anna Y 2:22.90 qGOLD  2:19.8017
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Ogborn, Molly G 2:23.69 qGOLD  2:23.9418
Sharks Swim Club-AD 18Kropp, Paige H 2:23.74 qGOLD  2:20.1319
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Cogan, Saturn L 2:24.10 qGOLD  2:21.8220
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Gaffney, Chloe E 2:24.30 qGOLD  2:16.3421
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 18Pizzarello, Maya L 2:25.10 qGOLD  2:24.6922
USAM-AD 12Liu, Annie S 2:25.38 qGOLD  2:23.9323
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Padula, Emma R 2:25.47 qGOLD  2:20.0624

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 15Harpootlian, Leah C 2:25.48 GOLD  2:26.9025
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Knill, Alexis A 2:25.85 GOLD  2:28.6526

USAM-AD 18Tibbetts, Emily E 2:26.52 GOLD  2:21.8227
Northern TRIBS Swimming-AD 15Braun, Julia L 2:26.67 GOLD  2:19.0728
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Lytel, Eve O 2:27.59 GOLD  2:24.6829
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jennings, Ava G 2:27.73 GOLD  2:26.4330
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 20Ball, Clarissa H 2:27.85 GOLD  2:25.2331
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 55  Girls Senior 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Taylor, Natalie 2:28.17 GOLD  2:24.5732
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Adams, Maddie C 2:28.21 GOLD  2:26.2733
Delmar Dolfins-AD 15Relyea, Cade G 2:29.08 GOLD  2:25.9734
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 18Park, Subeen 2:30.53 GOLD  2:21.0135
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Ziegler, Maggie S 2:30.80 GOLD  2:29.7136
Unattached-AD 16Gregory, Peyton D 2:31.17 GOLD  2:30.5937
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Rio, Willa K 2:31.39 GOLD  2:28.9138
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Muldner, Jules G 2:31.50 GOLD  2:30.8739
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Salvi, Riley D 2:31.96 GOLD  2:28.4040
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Ness, Elsie K 2:32.92 GOLD  2:31.2041
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Durfee, Emily G 2:33.36  2:30.7142
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Zhang, Annabelle Y 2:35.20  2:22.3543
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V DQ  2:28.09---
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Deal, Grace A DQ  2:31.45---

 
Event 56  Boys Senior 200 Yard IM

GOLD2:14.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 1:48.65 GOLD 201:52.611
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 1:50.51 GOLD 171:57.922
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Lim, Yi Wei 1:58.96 GOLD 15 . 501:59.59*3
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 1:58.96 GOLD 15 . 502:02.34*3
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 1:59.73 GOLD 142:01.095
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 2:00.43 GOLD 132:02.216
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 2:00.55 GOLD 122:02.697
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 2:01.85 GOLD 112:01.678

B - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 2:00.60 GOLD 92:06.499
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 2:04.96 GOLD 72:07.1310
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 2:05.08 GOLD 62:08.5911
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 2:06.24 GOLD 52:07.3512
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 2:07.47 GOLD 42:07.3313
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 2:08.41 GOLD 32:05.4514
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 2:10.77 GOLD 22:08.0515
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 2:12.26 GOLD 12:07.5216

C - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 2:04.72 GOLD  2:10.2017
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 2:07.10 GOLD  2:09.9118
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 2:09.28 GOLD  2:09.2719
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 2:11.86 GOLD  2:11.3220
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 2:12.81 GOLD  2:12.2521
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 2:12.88 GOLD  2:12.7722
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 2:15.92  2:15.4423
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R DQ  2:09.66---

 
Event 56  Boys Senior 200 Yard IM

GOLD2:14.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Baird, Anderson A 1:52.61 qGOLD  1:48.421
Sharks Swim Club-AD 19Skidmore, Holden D 1:57.92 qGOLD  1:50.062
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 56  Boys Senior 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Lim, Yi Wei 1:59.59 qGOLD  1:57.983
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 2:01.09 qGOLD  1:54.394
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Jabour, Rocco S 2:01.67 qGOLD  1:58.455
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 2:02.21 qGOLD  2:01.676
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Steele, Carter A 2:02.34 qGOLD  1:58.177
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 2:02.69 qGOLD  2:09.078

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 2:05.45 qGOLD  2:05.319
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Gilbert, Spencer X 2:06.49 qGOLD  1:59.9810
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Splonskowski, Sean R 2:07.13 qGOLD  2:08.7511
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kyle G 2:07.33 qGOLD  2:08.8412
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Pouliot, Jackson S 2:07.35 qGOLD  2:10.6913
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 2:07.52 qGOLD  2:04.7814
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Savage, Ian R 2:08.05 qGOLD  2:09.0015
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 2:08.59 qGOLD  2:04.1916

Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Skuza, Alex A 2:09.27 qGOLD  2:11.2217
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Janga, Simba R 2:09.66 qGOLD  2:02.8818
Hawks Swimming Association-AD 17Napoli, Nick J 2:09.91 qGOLD  2:07.3019
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16Hungerford, Brett A 2:10.20 qGOLD  2:09.9620
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Greenleaf, Jack P 2:11.32 qGOLD  2:10.4121
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 2:12.25 qGOLD  2:14.7122
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 2:12.77 qGOLD  2:13.6323
Clark Sports Center Sharks-AD 16Aramini, Macon G 2:13.59 qGOLD  2:12.7624

Hawks Swimming Association-AD 16Johnston, Lennox J 2:13.65 GOLD  2:14.2325
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Padula, Anthony C 2:14.66 GOLD  2:13.4926

USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 2:15.44  2:13.8827
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 18Wang, Alex 2:18.49  2:13.1928
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Wolk, Caison M 2:20.96  2:14.5029
Greater Glens Falls Flyers Swi-AD 15Hoffmann, Brady P 2:20.97  2:27.5630
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 17Adelstein, Charlie J DQ  2:09.86---
Tigers Aquatic Club-AD 16Young, Liam D NS  1:59.80---

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AAAA2:08.39

AAA2:14.49

AA2:20.59

A2:26.69

BB2:38.99

B2:51.19

GOLD2:51.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:17.00 AA 202:19.281
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 2:20.15 AA 172:20.472
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 2:28.72 BB 162:23.683
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Alonzo, Sophia T 2:29.75 BB 152:33.164
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:32.07 BB 142:36.075
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mccauley, Kyla B 2:32.32 BB 132:33.896
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 2:40.95 B 122:43.707
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Event 57  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AAAA2:08.39

AAA2:14.49

AA2:20.59

A2:26.69

BB2:38.99

B2:51.19

GOLD2:51.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Hopke, Lillian G 2:19.28 qAA  2:26.661
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Moynahan, Maeve C 2:20.47 qAA  2:25.182
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Wells, Olivia M 2:23.68 qA  2:22.173
Saratoga Regional YMCA Stingra-AD 14Alonzo, Sophia T 2:33.16 qBB  2:37.774
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 14Mccauley, Kyla B 2:33.89 qBB  2:49.865
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Park, Chloe S 2:36.07 qBB  2:39.856
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Quackenbush, Leah H 2:43.70 qB  2:42.907

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AAAA1:57.59

AAA2:03.19

AA2:08.79

A2:14.39

BB2:25.59

B2:36.79

GOLD2:39.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 2:07.56 AA 202:17.441
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 2:11.98 A 172:11.252
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 2:12.04 A 162:16.093
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 2:16.49 BB 152:20.704
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 2:18.03 BB 142:18.415
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 2:18.33 BB 132:14.846
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 2:20.41 BB 122:23.217
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 2:22.00 BB 112:18.338

B - Final
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:30.32 B 92:31.419
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:34.93 B 72:35.2410

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AAAA1:57.59

AAA2:03.19

AA2:08.79

A2:14.39

BB2:25.59

B2:36.79

GOLD2:39.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
USAM-AD 14Fay, Ben M 2:11.25 qA  2:12.011
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 14Hungerford, Landon B 2:14.84 qBB  2:15.072
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Eli J 2:16.09 qBB  2:12.263
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 58  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Hao, Daniel Z 2:17.44 qBB  2:20.804
Sharks Swim Club-AD 13Konnor, Cameron C 2:18.33 qBB  2:21.355
USAM-AD 13Gerace, Tyler J 2:18.41 qBB  2:19.376
Delmar Dolfins-AD 14Lu, Ericcson 2:20.70 qBB  2:23.127
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Deyrup, Isaac W 2:23.21 qBB  2:29.578

Delmar Dolfins-AD 14German, Levi 2:31.41 qB  2:20.679
Sharks Swim Club-AD 14Hou, Winston 2:35.24 qB  2:35.5810

 
Event 59  Girls Senior 200 Yard Butterfly

GOLD2:45.78

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 2:03.60 GOLD 202:03.611
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 2:13.84 GOLD 172:20.262
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 2:17.91 GOLD 162:18.943
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 2:18.16 GOLD 152:18.884
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 2:24.69 GOLD 142:27.685
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 2:24.87 GOLD 132:25.726
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V 2:25.12 GOLD 122:29.277
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 2:25.34 GOLD 112:25.578

B - Final
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 2:30.33 GOLD 92:31.909
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 2:32.73 GOLD 72:36.2510
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Lutz, Olivia G 2:33.13 GOLD 62:34.9511
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 2:33.27 GOLD 52:29.3112
USAM-AD 16Miron, Sofia L 2:36.10 GOLD 42:39.7113
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 2:36.33 GOLD 32:32.6714

 
Event 59  Girls Senior 200 Yard Butterfly

GOLD2:45.78

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Blaum, Sarah T 2:03.61 qGOLD  2:04.831
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17Muldner, Marina A 2:18.88 qGOLD  2:17.142
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15O'Donnell, Bridgett M 2:18.94 qGOLD  2:16.673
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Fraley, Ella R 2:20.26 qGOLD  2:17.134
Sharks Swim Club-AD 17McFarland, Maddie J 2:25.57 qGOLD  2:22.315
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Villaume, Emma F 2:25.72 qGOLD  2:33.776
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Breckenridge, Lucy F 2:27.68 qGOLD  2:23.917
Delmar Dolfins-AD 16Bryant, Mia V 2:29.27 qGOLD  2:29.908

Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Cordick, Helena E 2:29.31 qGOLD  2:34.069
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Elsbree, Addison E 2:31.90 qGOLD  2:30.0810
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Wang, Erica J 2:32.67 qGOLD  2:26.1911
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 18Lutz, Olivia G 2:34.95 qGOLD  2:37.7712
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Mastri, Emilia N 2:36.25 qGOLD  2:38.8613
USAM-AD 16Miron, Sofia L 2:39.71 qGOLD  2:44.8214
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Haberbusch, Shelby A DQ  2:29.72---
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Event 60  Boys Senior 200 Yard Butterfly

GOLD2:30.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 1:49.25 GOLD 201:56.441
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 1:55.74 GOLD 171:57.232
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 1:58.40 GOLD 161:58.543
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 1:58.92 GOLD 152:01.054
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 2:01.50 GOLD 142:02.495
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 2:03.86 GOLD 132:05.326
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 2:04.16 GOLD 122:05.427
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 2:06.20 GOLD 112:07.788

B - Final
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 2:07.19 GOLD 92:13.039
Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 2:09.44 GOLD 72:10.1710
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 2:09.82 GOLD 62:13.8311
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Dashiell, Michael W 2:20.87 GOLD 52:19.1712
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16LaFountain, Levi P 2:22.30 GOLD 42:21.7213
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 2:22.35 GOLD 32:21.2214
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Wilford, Juneau A 2:23.23 GOLD 22:20.1915
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 2:25.35 GOLD 12:24.3616

C - Final
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Barnoski, Liam C 2:24.34 GOLD  2:26.9417
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 12Schuldt, Sammy G 2:24.76 GOLD  2:27.5818
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Terry, Mason M 2:29.98 GOLD  2:30.9519

 
Event 60  Boys Senior 200 Yard Butterfly

GOLD2:30.19

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
USAM-AD 17Jerome, Christian V 1:56.44 qGOLD  1:49.641
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16O'Keeffe, Grant P 1:57.23 qGOLD  1:53.722
Sharks Swim Club-AD 16Bette, AJ J 1:58.54 qGOLD  1:58.783
USAM-AD 15Gerace, James R 2:01.05 qGOLD  2:01.014
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Gruneich, Brendan A 2:02.49 qGOLD  2:00.575
USAM-AD 15Mowry, Kayden J 2:05.32 qGOLD  2:05.286
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Clive, Eoin T 2:05.42 qGOLD  2:04.587
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 15Tresnjo, Alen 2:07.78 qGOLD  2:18.598

Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 16Yin, Brayden C 2:10.17 qGOLD  2:06.759
USAM-AD 17McManus, Braeden P 2:13.03 qGOLD  2:12.2510
Lake Champlain Waves-AD 16Hansen, Shawn Paul D 2:13.83 qGOLD  2:17.2911
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Dashiell, Michael W 2:19.17 qGOLD  2:24.9712
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 17Wilford, Juneau A 2:20.19 qGOLD  2:19.5713
New Hartford Aquatics-AD 16Luley, Aidan P 2:21.22 qGOLD  2:28.9114
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 16LaFountain, Levi P 2:21.72 qGOLD  2:18.8715
USAM-AD 15Lisella, Miller J 2:24.36 qGOLD  2:24.1516

New Hartford Aquatics-AD 17Putnam, Parker M 2:26.41 qGOLD  2:20.8417
Sharks Swim Club-AD 15Barnoski, Liam C 2:26.94 qGOLD  2:26.1118
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 12Schuldt, Sammy G 2:27.58 qGOLD  2:28.0919
Albany Starfish Swim Club-AD 15Terry, Mason M 2:30.95 q  2:29.1220



Adirondack LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:51 AM  3/16/2026  Page 73

AD 13 and Over Gold Championships - 3/12/2026 to 3/15/2026

Results
 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AAAA1:42.29

AAA1:47.09

AA1:51.99

A1:56.89

BB2:06.59

B2:16.29

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:42.83 AAA 401:46.331
1) Lill, Tori K 14 2) Kim, Catherine 14 3) Moynahan, Maeve C 14 4) Strickler, Carolyn M 14

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:42.95 AAA 341:44.912
1) Adams, Michelle E 14 2) Harpootlian, Emma L 13 3) Senior, Lexi A 13 4) Hopke, Lillian G 14

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 1:43.00 AAA 321:48.633
1) Hynes, Lily M 14 2) Allinson, Jane M 14 3) Choi, Ria 14 4) Zhan, Emily 14

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:46.84 AAA 301:46.614
1) Waite, Cadence N 14 2) Quackenbush, Leah H 14 3) Attia, Laila 14 4) Harper, Annie C 14

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 1:48.52 AA 281:50.235
1) Ricketts, Aurora S 13 2) Lim, Yi Wern 14 3) Wells, Olivia M 14 4) Harrison, Hayden J 13

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 1:54.43 A 261:52.406
1) Craig, Kylie A 13 2) McAllister, Riley A 14 3) DelBalso, Giuliana C 14 4) Park, Chloe S 14

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:56.28 A 241:57.017
1) Casalinuovo, Brynn M 14 2) Mccauley, Kyla B 14 3) Yin, Celina C 13 4) Bukowski, Daphne B 14

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:57.73 BB 222:00.658
1) Nimmagadda, Sloka 14 2) Lape, Ceci E 14 3) Lobban, Emmy A 14 4) Sayre, Paige P 13

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 1:58.26 BB 181:51.849
1) Chafatelli, Raelyn G 14 2) LaPolt, Ella J 13 3) D'Amour, Violet A 14 4) Martin, Julia N 14

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AAAA1:33.69

AAA1:38.19

AA1:42.59

A1:47.09

BB1:55.99

B2:04.89

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 1:33.63 AAAA 401:35.051
1) Keating, William L 14 2) German, Eli J 14 3) Hao, Daniel Z 14 4) Shao, Mark J 14

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:39.91 AA 341:44.282
1) Schwenker, Will H 14 2) Muldner, Mitch J 13 3) Basile, Nicholas J 14 4) Zhang, Jason 14

    BDelmar Dolfins-AD 1:43.61 A 321:47.023
1) German, Levi 14 2) Chiang, Ryder 13 3) Zhan, Leo 13 4) Lu, Ericcson 14

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:44.87 A 301:45.524
1) Hungerford, Landon B 14 2) Guntert, Blake E 14 3) Han, Ryan 13 4) Hungerford, Cole B 14

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 1:45.76 A 281:51.675
1) Deyrup, Isaac W 14 2) Konnor, Cameron C 13 3) Hou, Winston 14 4) Rigolosi, Greyson J 13

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:46.12 A 261:48.756
1) Coville, Eli J 13 2) Mansfield, Mason K 14 3) Simmons, Max D 13 4) Dureaghin, Dimitriy A 14

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:52.09 BB 241:53.187
1) Albano, Lukas H 14 2) Steele, Emmett C 13 3) Doney, Colin E 14 4) Frugis, Andrew B 13

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD DQ  1:54.35---
1) McFarland, Parker D 14 2) Wu, Kevin 13 3) Wang, Johnny 13 4) Alexander, Nate J 14
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Event 63  Girls Senior 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:37.11 401:37.801
1) Shao, Emma X 16 2) Blaum, Sarah T 16 3) Gao, Sophia 17 4) Streeter, Olivia E 16

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:40.94 341:39.602
1) Harpootlian, Hannah R 18 2) Harpootlian, Leah C 15 3) Zhang, Annabelle Y 16 4) Percenti, Juliet E 17

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 1:42.37 321:41.263
1) Stark, Mya A 16 2) Basile, Isabella M 16 3) Knill, Alexis A 17 4) Goodspeed, Fayth R 18

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD 1:43.55 301:45.474
1) McCarthy, Ella I 15 2) Lytel, Eve O 15 3) Fernandez-Turo, Rocio A 15 4) Massoud, Tressa S 14

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:44.28 281:43.475
1) Carroll, Evelyn G 15 2) Ball, Clarissa H 20 3) Cho, Anna Y 15 4) Wolfort, Madison J 16

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 1:44.44 261:43.826
1) Laurie, Josephine S 17 2) Gaffney, Chloe E 16 3) Pizzarello, Maya L 18 4) Ziegler, Maggie S 16

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 1:44.75 241:45.947
1) Salvi, Riley D 15 2) Muldner, Marina A 17 3) Panetta, Skylar J 15 4) Pickering, Michelle E 17

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 1:47.18 221:48.498
1) Yafayeva, Roxana Z 17 2) Sancilio, Elizabeth G 16 3) Salisbury, Kaitlyn E 17 4) Perri, Gabbi M 17

    BNew Hartford Aquatics-AD 1:47.99 181:51.739
1) Park, Subeen 18 2) Deal, Grace A 16 3) Haberbusch, Shelby A 17 4) Rio, Willa K 15

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:48.58 141:47.6510
1) Burton, Brooke E 17 2) Cao, Aimee W 15 3) Dureaghina, Dasha A 12 4) Wang, Erica J 16

    ALake Champlain Waves-AD 1:50.16 121:49.5311
1) Johnson, Micalli R 14 2) Cordick, Helena E 16 3) Christodoulou, Allie C 15 4) Mero, Maddi R 17

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:50.76 101:48.3312
1) Dheeradhada, Arya J 16 2) Elsbree, Addison E 17 3) Rigosu, Jennavieve B 15 4) Adams, Maddie C 15

    AUSAM-AD 1:51.57 81:50.9313
1) MacLeod, Angelina M 17 2) Miron, Sofia L 16 3) Walden, Kay E 13 4) Tibbetts, Emily E 18

    CClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:53.57 61:51.2314
1) Lutz, Olivia G 18 2) Singh, Swarnika 15 3) Hook, Elise C 12 4) Ogborn, Molly G 15

    CAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:55.10 41:54.0715
1) Perez-Tran, Jaylen D 15 2) Ho, Sophie 16 3) Villaume, Emma F 17 4) Lee, Olivia C 15

 
Event 64  Boys Senior 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASharks Swim Club-AD 1:24.72 401:25.351
1) Zipperer, Hunter W 18 2) Baird, Anderson A 17 3) Staudinger, Sam P 17 4) Skidmore, Holden D 19

    BSharks Swim Club-AD 1:28.12 341:29.832
1) Bette, AJ J 16 2) Pouliot, Jackson S 17 3) Lim, Yi Wei 17 4) O'Keeffe, Grant P 16

    AUSAM-AD 1:28.49 321:30.003
1) Mowry, Kayden J 15 2) Gerace, James R 15 3) McManus, Braeden P 17 4) Jerome, Christian V 17

    AClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:30.47 301:30.894
1) Vasquez, Aiden M 15 2) Vilics, James M 17 3) Gilbert, Spencer X 18 4) Epperson, Xhayne D 17

    AAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:32.41 281:32.855
1) Savage, Ian R 17 2) Hungerford, Brett A 16 3) Steele, Carter A 18 4) Wloszczynski, Mikolaj E 18

    ANew Hartford Aquatics-AD 1:32.76 261:33.106
1) Clive, Eoin T 17 2) Luley, Aidan P 16 3) McFarland, Garrett J 16 4) Gruneich, Brendan A 16

    ADelmar Dolfins-AD 1:32.84 241:34.017
1) Hershberg, Jacob C 18 2) Janga, Simba R 16 3) Padula, Anthony C 16 4) Keating, Jack A 16

    AHawks Swimming Association-AD 1:33.51 221:32.438
1) Suchowiecki, Trent F 16 2) Napoli, Nick J 17 3) Easton, Paul N 16 4) Johnston, Lennox J 16

    CSharks Swim Club-AD 1:34.18 181:34.639
1) Anthony, Daniel A 15 2) Tuohy, Miles J 15 3) Jabour, Rocco S 16 4) Trujillo, Lucas 15

    BClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:34.46 141:36.8010
1) Yin, Brayden C 16 2) Adelstein, Charlie J 17 3) Splonskowski, Sean R 17 4) Greenleaf, Jack P 18
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(Event 64  Boys Senior 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BUSAM-AD 1:37.60 121:39.7611
1) Lisella, Harris J 14 2) Lisella, Miller J 15 3) Mowry, Kyle G 15 4) Gerace, Tyler J 13

    BAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:37.63 101:37.8212
1) Yan, Brendan R 16 2) Skuza, Alex A 16 3) Guntert, Ashton J 16 4) Wolk, Caison M 15

    CClifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas-AD 1:37.83 81:38.5313
1) Bukowski, Quinten I 16 2) Patterson, Skyler G 17 3) Banaszewski, Cal M 16 4) Zhang, William 17

    CAlbany Starfish Swim Club-AD 1:40.44 61:38.9514
1) Zima, Isaac F 17 2) Wilford, Juneau A 17 3) Cuevas, Jeremy D 16 4) Polishchuk, Michael D 15

    BHawks Swimming Association-AD 1:43.72 41:40.0015
1) Martin, Zachary D 17 2) Badu, Devin 14 3) Clark, Nate L 14 4) Yastion, Eli J 16


